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/ CPSA
Scores by Class / Category

Club : Barbury Shooting School Competition : English Open Sportrap
Discipline : STR Date : 20/06/2024 09:00 - 23/06/2024 17:00
AAA

Layout 1 2 3 4
Targets| 25 25/ 25 25

# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total

1 Mark Bowes EE109720 |AAA Veteran Mens 23/ 24 25 23 95/ 100

2 James Bradley- |[EE127052 AAA Senior Mens 25/ 23 23| 23 94/ 100
Day

3= Richard Faulds |EE187 AAA Senior Mens 25| 22 23| 23 93/ 100

= Ronnie Green EE123409 AAA Senior Mens 24 24 23| 22 93/ 100
= Martin Myers EE88811 AAA Senior Mens 23| 22 24| 23 92/ 100

= Phil Gray EE103289 |AAA Senior Mens 24/ 20 24/ 24 92/ 100

5= Richard EE84951 AAA Senior Mens 23 22, 24/ 23 92/ 100
Bunning

8= Chris EE96439 AAA Senior Mens 23/ 22, 23| 23 91/ 100
Childerhouse

8= Henry Collins EE120798 |AAA Senior Mens 23| 23 23] 22| 91/ 100

8= Nick Hendrick |EE86476 AAA Senior Mens 24 21 24 22 91/ 100

= Sam Green EE105770 |AAA Senior Mens 22/ 23 25/ 21 91/ 100

12= Brett EE99343 AAA Senior Mens 25 24 20 21 90/ 100
Winstanley

12= Jack Lovick EE110965 |AAA Senior Mens 23| 23 24, 20 90/ 100

14= Colin Waite EE98292 AAA Senior Mens 23/ 24 24/ 18 89/ 100

14= Mark Winser EE99970 AAA Senior Mens 25 18 24| 22 89/ 100

14= William Page EE138030 AAA Junior Mens 22| 24 21| 22 89/ 100

17= James Attwood |EE107759 AAA Senior Mens 23| 21 23| 21 88/ 100

17= Shaun Stacey |EE63158 AAA Veteran Mens 24| 20 22| 22 88/ 100

19= Billy Greenwood |[EE132464 |AAA Senior Mens 23| 23 23| 18 87/ 100

19= George EE12652 AAA Veteran Mens 22| 22 24, 19 87/ 100
Digweed

19 Jake Moore EE120309 |AAA Senior Mens 24 22 23/ 18 87/ 100

19= Pietro Mastroeni EE102643 AAA Veteran Mens 23| 22 22| 20 87/ 100

19= Steve EE19160 AAA SuperVeteran 25 23 18 21 87/ 100
Brightwell Mens

19 Stuart Clarke EE27222 AAA Veteran Mens 21 24 21 21 87/ 100

19 William EE128828 AAA Senior Mens 22| 25 24, 16/ 87/ 100
Baughan

26 Andy Moon EE38554 AAA Veteran Mens 22| 23 18| 23 86/ 100

27= Chris EE94278 AAA Senior Mens 23/ 21 21 19 84/ 100
Biddlecombe

27= Julian Freeman |EE86511 AAA Veteran Mens 23] 21 21 19 84/ 100

27= Nicholas Rees |EE111041 AAA Veteran Mens 23/ 18 23 20/ 84/ 100

27= Richard King EE24962 AAA Veteran Mens 24| 24 19| 17 84/ 100

27= Timothy EE94815 AAA Senior Mens 24/ 20 20/ 20 84/ 100
Simmons

32= Anthony Dean |EE12923 AAA Veteran Mens 21 19 23| 20 83/ 100

32= Joe Hemmings |[EE133169 |AAA Senior Mens 22/ 20, 20, 21/ 83/ 100

32= Joshua Bennion |[EE134349 AAA Senior Mens 22| 23 23| 15 83/ 100

32= Paul Thomas EE113492 |AAA Veteran Mens 22/ 20 21/ 20 83/ 100

36 John Bidwell EE5719 AAA SuperVeteran 200 22, 19, 21 82/ 100

Mens
37 Sean Gamblen EE115804 |AAA Senior Mens 24, 21 17 19 81/ 100

38= Andrew Clifton |EE73876 AAA Veteran Mens 200 21, 20, 19, 80/ 100
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AA
Layout 1 2 3 4
Targets| 25 25| 25/ 25

# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 John Newman |EE103026 AA Senior Mens 23| 24 25/ 20 92/ 100
2 Scott Barnett EE87191 AA Senior Mens 24, 21 24 22/ 91/ 100
2= Lewis Steed EE109360 AA Senior Mens 23/ 24 21 23 91/ 100
2= Stuart Emms EE65280 AA Senior Mens 24/ 20 25/ 22 91/ 100
2 Toby Reed EE112174 AA Senior Mens 24, 22 24 21 91/ 100
6 Ben Walker EE133625 |AA Senior Mens 22/ 24 23/ 20 89/ 100
6 Phil Easeman EE91579 AA Senior Mens 22| 22 23| 22 89/ 100
8 Jamie EE43085 AA Senior Mens 21, 23 22 22, 88/ 100

Brightman
8= Paul Poulter EE120868 AA Senior Mens 23| 22 23| 20 88/ 100
8= Roger Deacon |EE88852 AA Veteran Mens 24, 23 23 18/ 88/ 100
11= Adrian Miles EE103341 |AA Veteran Mens 24, 22/ 22, 19/ 87/ 100
11= Kevin Jobling EE10320 AA Veteran Mens 22/ 22, 23| 20 87/ 100
13= David Gooding |EE96459 AA Veteran Mens 22| 19, 23] 22| 86/ 100
13= Georgia Moule |EE20297 AA Senior Ladies 200 21 23/ 22 86/ 100
13= Joakim Smith |EE45277 AA Senior Mens 22/ 22, 22/ 20 86/ 100
13= Neil Lockton EE98171 AA Senior Mens 20/ 24 20/, 22 86/ 100
13= Paul Lovick EE87112 AA Veteran Mens 23/ 20 24/ 19 86/ 100
18 Jan-Ake SW1092779 AA Senior Mens 24/ 21 20 20 85/ 100

Abrahamsson
19= Andy Seaman |EE102937 AA SuperVeteran 22, 21 22 19 84/ 100

Mens

19= Ivan Reid EE27 AA Veteran Mens 22/ 20, 22, 20/ 84/ 100
19= Kevin Young EE119987 AA Senior Mens 21 19 20/ 24 84/ 100
19= Paul Gendall EE106108 AA Senior Mens 22| 22 25/ 15 84/ 100
19= Phil Smith EE26380 AA Veteran Mens 200 20 23/ 21 84/ 100
19= Steve Lovatt EE105738 AA Veteran Mens 23 19 22/ 20 84/ 100
19= Thomas Weston EE103243 AA Senior Mens 21 22 22| 19 84/ 100
26 Trevor Bell EE42374 AA Veteran Mens 23/ 22, 20 18 83/ 100
27= Adam Cocker EE131815 AA Senior Mens 22| 20 22| 18 82/ 100
27= Argun Ismet EE116300 AA Senior Mens 22| 19 21| 20 82/ 100
27= Dan Bishop EE83702 AA Senior Mens 23] 22/ 20/ 17/ 82/ 100
27= Kelly Childs EE107104 |AA Senior Mens 200 22, 23| 17 82/ 100
27= Matt Bodfish WW3054 AA* Senior Mens 23 17 21 21 82/ 100
27= Nick Carter EE120341 AA Senior Mens 21 18 22/ 21 82/ 100
27= Teddy Taylor EE144727 |AA Junior Mens 23/ 20 21/ 18 82/ 100
34 Jason Housby |EE145209 |AA Senior Mens 18/ 22| 22| 19 81/ 100
35= Clive Scase EE122193 AA Veteran Mens 19 18| 21 22/ 80/ 100
35= Darren Stanford |[EE132642 |AA Senior Mens 25 18 20 17 80/ 100
35= David Marshall |[EE145994 |AA Senior Mens 17, 21| 19 23 80/ 100
35= Kelvin Walsh EE66028 AA Senior Mens 20/ 18 19/ 23 80/ 100
35= Kevin Howland |EE36413 AA Veteran Mens 200 19, 20, 21 80/ 100
35= Michael Neate |EE21303 AA Veteran Mens 200 20 18 22 80/ 100
35= Nicholas EE100978 AA Veteran Mens 23| 18 20/ 19 80/ 100

Portlock
35= Robert Allen EE120278 |AA Senior Mens 23/ 19 18 20/ 80/ 100
43= Grant Pendleton WW377 AA Senior Mens 20/ 20 20/ 19 79/ 100
43= Jake Bowling EE122428 AA Senior Mens 21 18 20, 20/ 79/ 100
43= Peter Mayhew |EE121536 |AA Veteran Mens 19/ 21| 21| 18 79/ 100
43= Stuart Lodge EE95782 AA Senior Mens 23 16/ 21 19 79/ 100
43= Tristan Hockey EE31104 AA Junior Mens 18/ 22| 21| 18 79/ 100
48 Adrian Balham |EE69348 AA SuperVeteran 22 16, 22| 18| 78/ 100

Mens

49 Todd Bridge EE132564 AA Senior Mens 23 22/ 18 14| 77/ 100

/
50 Anthony Harper |[EE64990 AA Senior Mens 21 14 23] 18 76/ 100
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Layout 1 2 3 4
Targets| 25 25 25/ 25
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total

1= Andrew Jude EE99947 A Senior Mens 21 24, 21| 22 88/ 100
1= Bob Blundell EE106402 A Senior Mens 25/ 23 23| 17 88/ 100
3= Dean Gibbs EE116789 |A* Senior Mens 23 25/ 19 20, 87/ 100
3= Kallum Burrell |EE139976 A Junior Mens 19 24 23 21 87/ 100
3= Rob Reynolds |EE35542 A Senior Mens 23] 18/ 24, 22| 87/ 100
3= Ross Holmes EE132398 |A Senior Mens 22 22 22/ 21 87/ 100
7= Charlie Faulds |EE131007 A Junior Mens 24| 21 22| 19 86/ 100
7= Tristan EE114638 A Senior Mens 21 24, 21| 20 86/ 100
Yeomans
9 Harry Jude EE146577 A Junior Mens 19 24 22 20 85/ 100
10= Jack Tromans |EE127824 A Senior Mens 22| 22, 22| 18 84/ 100
10= Shaun Porter EE112991 A Senior Mens 17| 24 19| 24 84/ 100
12 Dorian Evans EE137822 |A* Senior Mens 200 20 22/ 21 83/ 100
13= Archie EE141533 |A Junior Mens 24, 19, 22 17, 82/ 100
Alexander
13= Catherine EE141352 A Senior Ladies 17, 23 21 21 82/ 100
Smalley
13= David Lidbetter |[EE131705 A Veteran Mens 17 23/ 23 19 82/ 100
13= Guy Robinson |EE133084 A Veteran Mens 21 22, 20/ 19 82/ 100
13= Harry Dickens |EE137206 A* Junior Mens 21 20 20 21 82/ 100
13= Martin Butcher |[EE128040 A Veteran Mens 22| 22, 22| 16/ 82/ 100
13= Rob Johnson EE136489 |A Senior Mens 22, 17, 23 20 82/ 100
13= Sharad Singhal |[EE108378 |A Senior Mens 16/ 23 23| 20 82/ 100
13= Wayne Parker |EE139534 A Veteran Mens 20/ 21, 22| 19 82/ 100
22= Justin Clayton |EE64553 A Senior Mens 21 21, 20/ 19 81/ 100
22= Keith Evans EE107631 A Senior Mens 23 17, 20, 21/ 81/ 100
22= Philip Williams |EE81284 A* Senior Mens 23/ 21 200 17 81/ 100
25= Andrew Swaine |[EE121649 A Senior Mens 22| 16/ 23| 19 80/ 100
25= Charlie Drury EE100585 A* Senior Mens 21 21 22/ 16 80/ 100
25= Darren Elliott EE112700 A Veteran Mens 20/ 24/ 18/ 18 80/ 100
25= Edward EE60680 A Veteran Mens 23/ 200 19 18 80/ 100
Wilkinson
25= Filip Mateju EE133364 |A* Senior Mens 21 20 22/ 17 80/ 100
25= Jack Bradley EE141063 A Senior Mens 14 22 23 21 80/ 100
25= Joshua Millar EE141988 A Senior Mens 20/ 21, 25/ 14 80/ 100
25= Robert Palmer |EE27697 A SuperVeteran 15/ 23 22| 20 80/ 100
Mens
33= Craig Boddice |EE2145 A Senior Mens 21 22/ 18| 18 79/ 100
33= James Peatfield |[EE141222 |A Junior Mens 200 23/ 19 17, 79/ 100
33= Mark Webster |EE126536 |A Senior Mens 21, 20, 21 17, 79/ 100
33= Max Haynes EE123646 A Senior Mens 21 22, 20/ 16/ 79/ 100
33= Philip Hayden |[EE113020 A Senior Mens 19/ 19 20/ 21 79/ 100
38= Ben Hughes EE149116 |A* Senior Mens 22/ 20/ 21 15 78/ 100
38= Lee Newman EE99993 A Veteran Mens 20/ 20 18/, 20 78/ 100
38= Matthew EE111701 A Senior Mens 200 18 22| 18 78/ 100
Grimble
41= Adam Poyser EE137287 A Senior Mens 19 22 20 16 77/ 100
41= David Renton EE139850 A Senior Mens 21 22/ 21 13 77/ 100
41= Edward EE143135 A* Junior Mens 24/ 18 17, 18 77/ 100
Cleverley
41= Tanya Faulds EE1436 A Senior Ladies 21 19 16/ 21 77/ 100
45= Max Daniel EE130607 A Senior Mens 23 16 20/ 17 76/ 100
45= Rickard Malmlof |SW2135703 A Senior 19/ 23 23| 11 76/ 100
45= Stewart Owen |EE131828 A Senior Mens 18/ 17 22| 19 76/ 100
48= Ben Gamble EE136549 A Senior Mens 22| 19 17| 17 75/ 100
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

48= Benjamin EE144586 |A Colt Mens 200 18, 21 16/ 75/ 100
Jordan
48= Brian Eccles EE115634 A Veteran Mens 19 18 17 21/ 75/ 100
48= Brian Evans EE81062 A Senior Mens 200 15/ 19 21/ 75/ 100
48= David Rollason |EE19727 A Veteran Mens 21 17, 21| 16/ 75/ 100
48= James Abbott |EE115910 |A Senior Mens 21, 22/ 14 18 75/ 100
48= Lee Fisher EE133926 A Veteran Mens 18/ 22 18| 17, 75/ 100
48= Lee Knight EE128948 A Senior Mens 200 19/ 18 18 75/ 100
48= Nigel Lane EE132782 |A SuperVeteran 18, 21 18 18 75/ 100
Mens
48= Ryan Johnson |EE130206 |A Veteran Mens 21 17, 17, 20/ 75/ 100
48= Scott Shuckford [EE127437 |A Senior Mens 21 19 17 18 75/ 100
48= Steven Csehi EE82796 A Veteran Mens 17 21 21 16, 75/ 100
48= Tim Connolly EE65100 A Veteran Mens 21 14/ 23 17, 75/ 100
61= Andrew Coppen [EE89291 A Senior Mens 15/ 18 21| 20, 74/ 100
61= Andrew Vine EE71890 A Senior Mens 20 18 22| 14 74/ 100
61= Keith Smith EE16608 A Veteran Mens 21 14/ 21 18 74/ 100
61= Kevin Childs EE36385 A SuperVeteran 17, 19 20 18 74/ 100
Mens
61= Miles Machin EE66809 A Veteran Mens 20 15 19/ 20 74/ 100
61= Nigel Gilder EE74086 A Veteran Mens 19 19 20 16/ 74/ 100
61= Paul Fulford EE144350 A Senior Mens 21 18 20/ 15 74/ 100
68= Dave Hughes EE108685 |A Senior Mens 21 19/ 21 12/ 73/ 100
68= John Oates IM33 A Veteran Mens 18/ 16/ 21| 18 73/ 100
68= Liam Hall EE144909 A Senior Mens 21 18/ 17, 17, 73/ 100
68= Mark Hurrell EE129290 A Senior Mens 18 17 22 16/ 73/ 100
68= Stuart Burgess EE119150 |A Veteran Mens 21, 15 20 17, 73/ 100
73= Chris Bloss EE126565 A Senior Mens 21 17, 20/ 14 72/ 100
73= Christopher EE61 A Senior Mens 19/ 20 19, 14 72/ 100
Morgan
73= Dan Frost EE137925 |A Senior Mens 18/ 16/ 18/ 20 72/ 100
73= Jordan Sayer EE133259 A Senior Mens 21 19/ 21 11 72/ 100
73= Joshua Grice EE146633 A Senior Mens 23/ 18 19 12 72/ 100
73= Lee Johns EE92845 A Senior Mens 200 21 13 18 72/ 100
73= Martin Nobbs EE147074 A Veteran Mens 200 18 19 15 72/ 100
73= Michael EE70885 A Senior Mens 25 12| 22 13} 72/ 100
Pennington
73= Nadine Gilder |EE112108 A Senior Ladies 19 18 21 14 72/ 100
73= Neil Clark EE141831 |A Senior Mens 21 18/ 19 14/ 72/ 100
73= Sean Hopper EE126277 A Veteran Mens 19/ 16/ 19| 18 72/ 100
73= Timothy Hatton |[EE118469 A Senior Mens 17 18 17 20 72/ 100
85= Albert EE69840 A Veteran Mens 16/ 18 18/ 19 71/ 100
Bovingdon
85= Becky Clifton EE127058 |A Senior Ladies 17, 18 16/ 20, 71/ 100
85= Mark Kettel EE27999 A Veteran Mens 19 20 16/ 16, 71/ 100
85= Michael EE110030 A Senior Mens 18 19 19 15 71/ 100
Hermitage
85= Robin Griffin EE134908 A Senior Mens 200 14| 23 14/ 71/ 100
85= Roy Clayton EE22272 A SuperVeteran 19/ 18 19, 15 71/ 100
Mens
91= Anthony EE118229 A Senior Mens 23 18 14| 15 70/ 100
Jennings
91= Charlie Avery | EE28464 A SuperVeteran 16/ 19 20/ 15 70/ 100
Mens
91= David Wincott |EE105986 A SuperVeteran 21 18 19, 12 70/ 100
Mens
91= Graham Perrin EE80755 A Veteran Mens 17, 15 18 20 70/ 100
91= Jesper SW1104237 |A Senior Mens 19 15 19, 17 70/ 100
Lindstrom

91= Jordan Peake WW3016 A Senior Mens 15/ 18 23| 14/ 70/ 100
91= Karl Miles EE126705 |A Senior Mens 17, 14, 22| 17, 70/ 100
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

91= Kjetil Bogstad |EE142003 |A Senior Mens 200 16/ 15 19 70/ 100
91= Mark Holloway |EE121911 A Senior Mens 20/ 16/ 19| 15 70/ 100
91= Philip Buxton EE100756 A Senior Mens 13 18 19/ 20 70/ 100
101= Aaron Christie |EE144995 |A Colt Mens 21, 20 19 9 69/ 100
101= Joshua Poyser |EE138501 A Junior Mens 17 16/ 20 16, 69/ 100
101= Mark Smith EE140626 A Veteran Mens 18 15 19 17 69/ 100
104= Andrew Heron |EE127810 A Senior Mens 20/ 19 18| 11 68/ 100
104= Nick Canter EE113439 A Senior Mens 200 14 16/ 18 68/ 100
106= Anthony EE59643 A Senior Mens 19/ 16 17| 15 67/ 100
Wiseman
106= Mark Hudson EE129268 A Veteran Mens 16, 19 15 17 67/ 100
106= Paul Dobson EE116798 A Veteran Mens 18 17 15 17/ 67/ 100
109 Neil Bedingfield EE61857 A SuperVeteran 200 19, 17, 10/ 66/ 100
Mens
110 Robert EE137604 A Senior Mens 200 15 22 8 65/ 100
Kitchingman
111= Edward Waite |EE105871 A SuperVeteran 17/ 17 16/ 14 64/ 100
Mens
111= Graham Mcleod EE24969 A SuperVeteran 20/ 13/ 16/ 15 64/ 100
Mens
113 Colin Jago EE65565 A SuperVeteran 18 13 14 18 63/ 100
Mens
114 Stewart Keen EE114944 |A Veteran Mens 120 19 13, 18 62/ 100
115= Anders SW1553618 |A Veteran Mens 12 16 14/ 19 61/ 100
Lindstrom
115= Maximus Allen |EE142793 A Junior Mens 21 14 12| 14 61/ 100
117 Sam King EE83204 A SuperVeteran 16/ 14 14| 16 60/ 100
Mens
118 Michael Wragg EE123787 |A SuperVeteran 17, 11 16/ 12| 56/ 100
Mens
119= Martin EE142627 A Senior Mens 18 9 16/ 12/ 55/ 100
Easterman
119= Nicola Heron EE89683 A SuperVeteran 15/ 16/ 11| 13/ 55/ 100
Ladies
121 Tom Webb EE143751 A Senior Mens 18 16/ 15 2| 51/ 100

122 Paul Thomas EE141375 A Senior Mens 13 11 14 11| 49/ 100
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B
Layout 1 2 3 4
Targets| 25 25| 25/ 25

# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1= Anthony Cross EE138556 B Senior Mens 21 23 21 18 83/ 100
1= Rachel Carrie EE122119 B Senior Ladies 23| 18 22| 20 83/ 100
1= William Elsworthy EE140742 B Senior Mens 21 19 23| 20 83/ 100
4 Sean Crutchfield |EE132588 B Veteran Mens 19 23| 22 17 81/ 100
5= Ceyla Ismet EE128249 B Senior Ladies 200 21 23 16/ 80/ 100
5= Lucy Earl EE141076 B Senior Ladies 16/ 23| 24| 17 80/ 100
7= Ian Gander EE108297 B Veteran Mens 19 19/ 20 20 78/ 100
7= Jason Machin EE131998 B Senior Mens 21 20 21 16, 78/ 100
7= Martyn Noke EE146296 B Senior Mens 200 19 22| 17 78/ 100
7= Simon Arbuckle EE82173 B* Veteran Mens 20/ 21 20/ 17 78/ 100
11= David Curtis EE144679 B Veteran Mens 19 18| 20 20 77/ 100
11= Jennie Cartwright [EE121940 B Veteran 19 20/ 20 18 77/ 100

Ladies
11= Linton Selfridge NI14600 B Senior Mens 18 18| 18 23 77/ 100
11= Matt Smith EE144325 B* Senior Mens 22/ 20 18 17 77/ 100
11= Tayler Small EE146509 B Senior Mens 22/ 19 14 22 77/ 100
11= Tom Archer EE142086 B Senior Mens 22| 20 21 14 77/ 100
11= Troy Thornell EE143719 B Junior Mens 19 24| 14 20 77/ 100
18= Charlie Tavernor |EE143236 B Senior Mens 19 21| 20 16 76/ 100
18= Colin Taylor Crook EE140131 B Senior Mens 20/ 18 18/ 20 76/ 100
18= Declan Scullion NI992E B* 19 19, 20 18 76/ 100
18= Gary Tromans EE127823 B Senior Mens 19/ 21| 17/ 19 76/ 100
18= Ruben Calton EE136475 B Junior Mens 200 18 18 20 76/ 100
18= Thomas Goodhead |[EE134076 B Senior Mens 21 18 17| 20 76/ 100
18= Tony Leonard EE88361 B SuperVeteran 18/ 20/ 20/ 18 76/ 100

Mens
25= Ben Mason EE143438 B Senior Mens 23 17/ 21 14 75/ 100
25= Mark Dale EE119357 B Veteran Mens 20/ 19 19, 17 75/ 100
25= Robert Hibbert EE137504 |B SuperVeteran 19, 18 18 20, 75/ 100

Mens
28= Alex Higgs EE125603 |B Veteran Mens 17, 17/ 21| 19/ 74/ 100
28= Andrew Seirlis EE143387 B Veteran Mens 19/ 18| 20/ 17 74/ 100
28= Francis Alexander EE102033 B Senior Mens 19 20/ 20 15 74/ 100
28= Graham Spark EE140876 B Senior Mens 19 18| 18 19 74/ 100
28= John Stagg EE148076 |B* Senior Mens 23] 18 16/ 17/ 74/ 100
28= Mark Langford EE93902 B Veteran Mens 16/ 18| 21 19 74/ 100
28= Robin Mumby EE133278 B Senior Mens 22| 19 17| 16 74/ 100
28= Tony Johnson EE132857 B Senior Mens 160 19| 21 18 74/ 100
36= Aimee Addison EE144794 |B* Colt Ladies 19 14| 20 20 73/ 100
36= Graham Ferguson EE65968 B SuperVeteran 200 16, 16, 21, 73/ 100

Mens
36= Lewis Cross EE144884 B Senior Mens 18/ 17| 20/ 18 73/ 100
36= Simon Pearse EE131683 B Senior Mens 16/ 22| 21| 14 73/ 100
40= Ashley Watson EE145091 B Senior Mens 19 16/ 20 17 72/ 100
40= Charlie Carden EE131890 B Senior Mens 200 18 17 17, 72/ 100
40= Hugh Wragg EE124938 B Senior Mens 19/ 19/ 20 14 72/ 100
40= Jonathan Plant EE80872 B* Veteran Mens 21 16, 19| 16 72/ 100
40= Matthew Armett |EE136704 B Junior Mens 17, 20/ 19 16/ 72/ 100
40= Nicholas EE86372 B SuperVeteran 18 22| 18 14, 72/ 100

Williamson Mens

40= Nick Brace EE142481 B Veteran Mens 18 15 17 22| 72/ 100
40= Russell Coo EE116099 B Veteran Mens 21, 19 16, 16/ 72/ 100
48= Dean Porter EE127428 B Veteran Mens 200 16, 20 15 71/ 100
48= Gary Marshall EE144392 B Senior Mens 200 12/ 20, 19/ 71/ 100
48= Ian Cox EE133471 B Senior Mens 19 17/ 20 15 71/ 100
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48= Jason Wright EE122238 B* Senior Mens 21 17, 19 14/ 71/ 100
48= Joshua Rhodes EE126178 B* Senior Mens 18 15/ 21, 17 71/ 100
48= Matthew Lawless |EE143470 B Senior Mens 200 18 16/ 17 71/ 100
48= Ray Morrell EE137772 B Senior Mens 22, 17, 17, 15 71/ 100
55= Ian Jago EE95773 B Veteran Mens 18 17| 18 17 70/ 100
55= James Mcguire EE129598 B Veteran Mens 19/ 17/ 18| 16/ 70/ 100
55= Joshua Billington |EE136194 B Senior Mens 16/ 20/ 18 16/ 70/ 100
55= Kevin Skinner EE122065 B Veteran Mens 16. 19/ 19 16, 70/ 100
55= Mark Varcoe EE143544 B Senior Mens 19 18/ 18 15 70/ 100
55= Richard Pinch SS3175 B Veteran Mens 200 22/ 16, 12/ 70/ 100
55= Tim Sayer EE134500 B Veteran Mens 16, 19| 17 18 70/ 100
62= David Wadley EE139771 |B Veteran Mens 15/ 18 18 18/ 69/ 100
62= Gavin Collinson EE139015 B Senior Mens 18 19/ 18 14/ 69/ 100
64= Alex Jessett EE139674 B Senior Mens 16, 19/ 15 18 68/ 100
64= Emma EE140043 B Senior Ladies 16 17| 16, 19 68/ 100
Kitchingman-Fox
66= Lee Williams EE138183 B Senior Mens 19/ 16| 17| 15 67/ 100
66= Liam Camp EE133175 B Senior Mens 200 18 19 10/ 67/ 100
66= Tim Shayle EE129456 B Senior Mens 16/ 17| 19, 15 67/ 100
69= Dogan Hassan EE130903 B Senior Mens 16/ 17| 19| 14 66/ 100
69= Jonathan Howe EE103190 B SuperVeteran 19/ 14| 16, 17 66/ 100
Mens
69= Lauren Goodman |EE135148 B Senior Ladies 17, 15| 20 14/ 66/ 100
69= Peter Woodliffe- |EE129540 B Veteran Mens 21, 13 15 17, 66/ 100
Thomas
73= Andrew Anderson EE107279 B Veteran Mens 17 17| 18 13 65/ 100
73= David Ward EE121364 B Veteran Mens 16 16/ 17 16/ 65/ 100
73= Harry Lee EE148788 B Junior Mens 18 17| 15 15 65/ 100
73= Janet Galland EE118452 B SuperVeteran 18/ 15/ 13| 19 65/ 100
Ladies
77 Linda Pearson EE103539 B Veteran 18/ 19| 15/ 12| 64/ 100
Ladies
78= John Wilkinson EE138191 B Senior Mens 15 18| 14 16, 63/ 100
78= Julie Burton EE119151 B Senior Ladies 16 17| 16, 14/ 63/ 100
80= Mr AR Hawkins EE64712 B Veteran Mens 18 14| 17 13| 62/ 100
80= Ian Humphreys EE104234 B Veteran Mens 16/ 15/ 16/ 15 62/ 100
80= Natasha Vadasz EE105601 B Veteran 18 17| 14 13 62/ 100
Ladies
83 Nick Adams EE132643 B Veteran Mens 17 14| 16/ 14 61/ 100
84 Jenny Young EE133272 B Senior Ladies 16/ 13| 13| 18 60/ 100
85= Keith Harvey EE123653 |B Veteran Mens 16/ 10 23 9/ 58/ 100
85= Timothy McCarthy EE125526 B Veteran Mens 18/ 12| 13| 15 58/ 100
87= Larry Armitstead |EE100324 B SuperVeteran 13 17 15/ 12 57/ 100
Mens
87= Robert Dawson EE124977 B Senior Mens 13] 17 18 9 57/ 100
89= Christine Atkinson |[EE118762 B Senior Ladies 15 13| 17 11 56/ 100
89= Mark Taylor EE125123 B Veteran Mens 17 14| 13, 12 56/ 100
89= Nick Webster EE36743 B SuperVeteran 15/ 14| 16, 11 56/ 100
Mens
92 David Green EE128552 B Veteran Mens 11 12 16/ 15 54/ 100
93 Stephen EE145106 B Veteran Mens 14/ 15/ 13| 10 52/ 100

Blanchard
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C
Layout 1 2 3 4
Targets| 25 25 25/ 25
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Benjamin Rivers EE146449 C Colt Mens 20/ 20 19/ 21 80/ 100
2 Mark Scullion 1111381 C Senior Mens 23| 15 21| 20 79/ 100
3= Jayden McGall EE146744 |C Colt Mens 22/ 19/ 19 18 78/ 100
3= Tom Shaw EE105386 |C Senior Mens 21 18 21| 18 78/ 100
5= Elliot Langford EE146041 |C Junior Mens 21, 19 21 16, 77/ 100
5= Peter Cantrill EE115519 |C Veteran Mens 22/ 18/ 19 18 77/ 100
7= Annalise Evans EE137821 C* Senior Ladies 19 20 18 18 75/ 100
7= Guy Watson EE88677 C Veteran Mens 200 19, 20/ 16/ 75/ 100
9= Billy Cook EE124797 |C* Senior Mens 18/ 19 16/ 21| 74/ 100
9= Colin Burrows EE122607 C Veteran Mens 18 20 19 17 74/ 100
9= George Elwell EE128868 |C Senior Mens 21 18/ 18 17, 74/ 100
9= Laurence Fisher |EE89790 C* Veteran Mens 16/ 20 20/ 18 74/ 100
= Philip Patch WW311 C* Veteran Mens 17, 20 20 17 74/ 100
14 Conor Scullion NI124VV C Senior Mens 20, 18 16/ 19 73/ 100
15= Elliot Grice EE143838 C Senior Mens 19 19 17 17 72/ 100
15= George Pearce EE145578 C Senior Mens 16/ 20 21 15 72/ 100
15= Jaroslav Tomasek EE150084 |C* Senior Mens 18 22 18 14/ 72/ 100
15= Spud Wintle WW2353 C* Senior Mens 19, 17, 17/ 19, 72/ 100
15= Matthew EE122909 |[C* Senior Mens 15 19 18 20 72/ 100
Woodruffe
20= Gregory Redman |[EE106590 [C* Veteran Mens 19/ 18 18| 16/ 71/ 100
20= Jake Davis EE146706 |C Junior Mens 18 17 20 16/ 71/ 100
20= James Bishop EE31343 C SuperVeteran 18/ 16, 22| 15 71/ 100
Mens
20= Jamie Whitton EE131275 |C Senior Mens 18/ 19 16/ 18 71/ 100
24= John Rogers EE118317 C Veteran Mens 22/ 18 18 12 70/ 100
24= Ryan Horner EE148070 C Senior Mens 18/ 21 14 17, 70/ 100
26= Archie Tromans |EE146546 C Junior Mens 22| 17, 18| 12 69/ 100
26= John Mitchell EE5000 C SuperVeteran 15, 20 16/ 18 69/ 100
Mens
26= Mark Bush EE146981 C* Veteran Mens 15 21 16, 17 69/ 100
29= Ben Goddard EE143423 [C* Senior Mens 18/ 19 18| 13/ 68/ 100
29= Brett Sawyer EE145998 |C* Senior Mens 18 18 19 13/ 68/ 100
29= Marcus Pearson |EE145796 (C Senior Mens 17 11 21 19 68/ 100
29= Thomas Johns EE143724 C Senior Mens 17 18 20 13/ 68/ 100
29= Trevor Brown EE97420 C SuperVeteran 200 17 16/ 15 68/ 100
Mens
34= Brian Taylor EE107159 [C* SuperVeteran 17/ 14 18| 17 66/ 100
Mens
34= Ian Beckwith EE18192 Cc SuperVeteran 19 17/ 19, 11 66/ 100
Mens
34= Trevor Surridge |EE127041 |C* SuperVeteran 16/ 18 16/ 16 66/ 100
Mens
37= Eamon Kelly EE126927 |C Veteran Mens 16/ 15 19/ 15 65/ 100
37= Syd Phillimore EE148417 C Senior Mens 15 18 20, 12 65/ 100
39= Ben Paul EE148462 |C* Senior Mens 160 17 17 14 64/ 100
39= Doug Vidler EE106013 |C Veteran Mens 13] 20 16/ 15 64/ 100
39= Garry Lennox EE144685 C Senior Mens 17 18 15 14 64/ 100
39= John Briscoe EE143323 C* Senior Mens 16. 14 15 19 64/ 100
39= Lorna Hall EE138173 |C* Senior Ladies 14/ 17 18| 15 64/ 100
39= Luke Stevens EE115045 |[C* Senior Mens 200 14/ 14 16 64/ 100
39= Richard Archer EE145875 C* Senior Mens 20/ 13/ 17| 14 64/ 100
39= Simon Cuthbert |EE144084 |C Senior Mens 200 18 17 9 64/ 100
47 = Daniel Parker EE145434 |C* Senior Mens 15 17 17 14 63/ 100
47= Mathew EE147846 |C* Senior Mens 22/ 15 12| 14 63/ 100

Cookesley
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Vicky Lipscombe-
Kettel

Andrew
McWhirter

Nigel Mitchell

Steve Williams
Benjamin
O'Riordan
Bradley Turner
Ian Johnson
David Johns
Roger Grimshaw
Ronald Adair

Jon Pittard
Ben Malecki

James Hancox
Keith Riley

Jim Grant

Richard Toth
Stephanie Harvey

Adam Spackman
Kevin Day

David Nester
Jason Gibson
Paul Bastable

Tom Renshaw
Dean Andrews
Justin Taylor
Robert Scotford-
Smith

Emma Ilsley
Joshua Surman
Sharon Michell
Alice Dawson
Eva Forst-
Langford

Terry Harris

Andrew Scurlock
Nigel Fowkes
Oliver Clayton
Angus Dawson
Ashley Morrison
Jonathan Bennett
Ruth Markham
Thomas Hendry
Jemma Paul
Stuart Tolley
Mark Eastman
Timothy Dawson

Toni Dixon

556962

EE145118

EE57270

EE71884
EE143913

EE140186
EE115393
EE72013
EE131771
NI155E

EE119781
EE17439

IM84
EE82336

EE90057

EE125265
EE120080

EE110016
EE144514
EE144583
EE128558
EE138213

EE135216
EE147371
EE144775
EE146089

EE132849
EE150007
EE132156
EE147569
EE147372

EE66730

EE140583
EE100999
EE143629
EE143437
EE145993
EE125732
EE117277
EE148172
EE148463
EE135698
EE150738
EE127073

EE141780

Cx*

C*

Senior Ladies
Veteran Mens

SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens

Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
Veteran
Ladies

Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens

Junior Ladies
Senior Mens
Senior Ladies
Colt Ladies
Senior Ladies

SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Colt Mens
Colt Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Ladies
Senior Mens
Senior Ladies
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Ladies

20

14

15

16
17

18
17
16
17
18

17
17

14
14

17

18
18

14
16
13
11
15

22
12
18
13

15
17
16
13
20

13

14
16
21

14
14
20
12
14
13
14
14

16

P
ZN,
/
12| 17
16 17
13| 18
200 14
13 19
16/ 18
15 15
14 15
16| 14
15 13
17 11
11 16
18| 14
14 15
12 17
13 12
15/ 15
11 18
11 16
14 14
14 11
13 12
11 10
11 19
10 17
15 12
13| 16
12 13
12 13
9 17
8 9
11 16
12 12
10 17
7 12
12 14
9 12
11 13
7 10
10 16
16| 6
9 12
12 8
9 10
12

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

14| 63/ 100
15| 62/ 100
16/ 62/ 100
12| 62/ 100
12| 61/ 100
9 61/ 100
14, 61/ 100
15/ 60/ 100
13| 60/ 100
14| 60/ 100
14| 59/ 100
14| 58/ 100
12| 58/ 100
15| 58/ 100
10| 56/ 100
13| 56/ 100
8 56/ 100
12| 55/ 100
12| 55/ 100
13| 54/ 100
18| 54/ 100
14/ 54/ 100
11| 54/ 100
11 53/ 100
7, 52/ 100
12/ 52/ 100
7, 51/ 100
9 51/ 100
10/ 51/ 100
11| 50/ 100
13| 50/ 100
10/ 50/ 100
11| 49/ 100
5 48/ 100
8 48/ 100
12| 47/ 100
11| 46/ 100
7, 45/ 100
8 45/ 100
7, 45/ 100
8 44/ 100
10| 44/ 100
8 42/ 100
8 41/ 100

28/ 50
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Colt
Layout 1 2 3 4
Targets| 25| 25| 25/ 25
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1= Benjamin Rivers| EE146449 C Colt Mens 20, 20 19/ 21 80/ 100
1= John Porter EE135399 AAA Colt Mens 23 21 19 17 80/ 100
3 Jayden McGall |EE146744 |C Colt Mens 22, 19, 19 18/ 78/ 100
4 Benjamin EE144586 A Colt Mens 20/ 18 21 16 75/ 100
Jordan
5 Aimee Addison |EE144794 B* Colt 19/ 14 20 20 73/ 100
Ladies
6 Aaron Christie |EE144995 |A Colt Mens 21| 20 19 9 69/ 100
7 Alice Dawson EE147569 C Colt 13 9 17/ 11 50/ 100
Ladies
8 Oliver Clayton |EE143629 |C Colt Mens 21 7 12 8 48/ 100

/
9 Angus Dawson |EE143437 C Colt Mens 9 12| 14 12 47/ 100
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Junior
Layout 1 2 3 4
Targets| 25 25 25/ 25

# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total

1 William Page EE138030 |AAA Junior 22/ 24 21 22 89/ 100
Mens

2 Kallum Burrell |EE139976 A Junior 19 24 23 21 87/ 100
Mens

3 Charlie Faulds |EE131007 A Junior 24, 21 22| 19 86/ 100
Mens

4 Harry Jude EE146577 A Junior 19 24 22 20 85/ 100
Mens

5= Archie EE141533 A Junior 24, 19 22/ 17 82/ 100

Alexander Mens

5= Harry Dickens |EE137206 |A* Junior 21 20, 20/ 21| 82/ 100
Mens

5= Teddy Taylor EE144727 AA Junior 23/ 200 21 18 82/ 100
Mens

8= James Peatfield EE141222 |A Junior 200 23 19 17 79/ 100
Mens

8= Tristan Hockey |EE31104 AA Junior 18 22/ 21 18 79/ 100
Mens

10= Edward EE143135 |A* Junior 24/ 18 17/ 18 77/ 100

Cleverley Mens

10= Elliot Langford |EE146041 C Junior 21 19 21 16 77/ 100
Mens

10= Troy Thornell EE143719 B Junior 19 24 14 20 77/ 100
Mens

13 Ruben Calton EE136475 B Junior 200 18 18 20 76/ 100
Mens

14 Matthew Armett [EE136704 B Junior 17, 20 19 16 72/ 100
Mens

15 Jake Davis EE146706 C Junior 18 17 20 16/ 71/ 100
Mens

16= Archie Tromans |[EE146546 C Junior 22| 17, 18| 12/ 69/ 100
Mens

16= Joshua Poyser |EE138501 A Junior 17 16/ 20 16 69/ 100
Mens

18 Harry Lee EE148788 B Junior 18 17 15 15 65/ 100
Mens

19 Maximus Allen |EE142793 A Junior 21 14 12| 14 61/ 100
Mens

20 Emma Ilsley EE132849 C* Junior 15 13| 16 7 51/ 100

Ladies
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Ladies
Layout 1 2 3 4
Targets| 25| 25| 25/ 25
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Georgia Moule EE20297 AA Senior Ladies 20/ 21, 23 22| 86/ 100
2 Rachel Carrie EE122119 B Senior Ladies 23| 18 22 20/ 83/ 100
3 Catherine EE141352 A Senior Ladies 17/ 23/ 21 21 82/ 100
Smalley
4= Ceyla Ismet EE128249 B Senior Ladies 200 21 23] 16 80/ 100
4= Lucy Earl EE141076 B Senior Ladies 16/ 23 24 17/ 80/ 100
6= Jennie Cartwright |[EE121940 B Veteran 19/ 20/ 20 18 77/ 100
Ladies
= Tanya Faulds EE1436 A Senior Ladies 21 19 16 21| 77/ 100
= Amy Easeman EE124370 AA Senior Ladies 22/ 20 18/ 15 75/ 100
= Annalise Evans EE137821 C* Senior Ladies 19 20 18/ 18 75/ 100
= Emma Stacey EE125027 AA Senior Ladies 19 16 19, 21 75/ 100
11 Aimee Addison EE144794 |B* Colt Ladies 19 14 20 20/ 73/ 100
12 Nadine Gilder EE112108 A Senior Ladies 19 18 21 14 72/ 100
13 Becky Clifton EE127058 A Senior Ladies 17 18 16, 20/ 71/ 100
14 Emma EE140043 B Senior Ladies 16 17 16, 19/ 68/ 100
Kitchingman-Fox
15 Lauren Goodman EE135148 B Senior Ladies 17 15 20/ 14 66/ 100
16 Janet Galland EE118452 B SuperVeteran 18/ 15 13 19 65/ 100
Ladies
17= Linda Pearson EE103539 B Veteran 18/ 19/ 15 12 64/ 100
Ladies
17= Lorna Hall EE138173 C* Senior Ladies 14 17 18| 15 64/ 100
19= Julie Burton EE119151 B Senior Ladies 166 17 16, 14/ 63/ 100
19= Vicky Lipscombe- SS6962 C* Senior Ladies 200 12/ 17 14/ 63/ 100
Kettel
21 Natasha Vadasz |EE105601 B Veteran 18 17 14, 13| 62/ 100
Ladies
22 Jenny Young EE133272 B Senior Ladies 16/ 13/ 13 18 60/ 100
23= Christine EE118762 B Senior Ladies 15 13 17/ 11 56/ 100
Atkinson
23= Stephanie Harvey EE120080 |C* Veteran 18/ 15 15 8 56/ 100
Ladies
25 Nicola Heron EE89683 A SuperVeteran 15/ 16 11 13 55/ 100
Ladies
26= Emma Ilsley EE132849 C* Junior Ladies 15 13| 16 7/ 51/ 100
26= Sharon Michell EE132156 C Senior Ladies 166 12 13| 10 51/ 100
28= Alice Dawson EE147569 C Colt Ladies 13 9 17/ 11 50/ 100
28= Eva Forst- EE147372 C* Senior Ladies 20 8 9 13| 50/ 100
Langford
30 Ruth Markham EE117277 |C* Senior Ladies 20 7 10 8 45/ 100
31 Jemma Paul EE148463 C* Senior Ladies 14 16 6 8 44/ 100

32 Toni Dixon EE141780 |C* Senior Ladies 16| 12 28/ 50
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Mens
Layout 1 2 3 4
Targets| 25 25| 25/ 25
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Mark Bowes EE109720 AAA Veteran Mens 23| 24 25/ 23 95/ 100
2 James Bradley- EE127052 AAA Senior Mens 25/ 23 23| 23 94/ 100
Day
3= Richard Faulds EE187 AAA Senior Mens 25/ 22 23| 23 93/ 100
3= Ronnie Green EE123409 AAA Senior Mens 24, 24, 23| 22 93/ 100
5= John Newman EE103026 |AA Senior Mens 23] 24 25 20/ 92/ 100
5= Martin Myers EE88811 AAA Senior Mens 23| 22 24| 23 92/ 100
= Phil Gray EE103289 |AAA Senior Mens 24, 20 24 24, 92/ 100
= Richard Bunning |EE84951 AAA Senior Mens 23| 22 24| 23| 92/ 100
= Chris Childerhouse EE96439 AAA Senior Mens 23| 22 23| 23 91/ 100
= Henry Collins EE120798 |AAA Senior Mens 23] 23 23 22/ 91/ 100
9= Scott Barnett EE87191 AA Senior Mens 24, 21 24, 22/ 91/ 100
9= Lewis Steed EE109360 |AA Senior Mens 23/ 24 21| 23 91/ 100
= Nick Hendrick EE86476 AAA Senior Mens 24| 21 24| 22 91/ 100
= Sam Green EE105770 AAA Senior Mens 22| 23 25/ 21 91/ 100
= Stuart Emms EE65280 AA Senior Mens 24, 20 25 22 91/ 100
= Toby Reed EE112174 |AA Senior Mens 24, 22/ 24 21 91/ 100
17= Brett Winstanley |EE99343 AAA Senior Mens 25| 24 20/ 21 90/ 100
17= Jack Lovick EE110965 |AAA Senior Mens 23/ 23 24/ 20 90/ 100
19= Ben Walker EE133625 AA Senior Mens 22| 24 23| 20 89/ 100
19= Colin Waite EE98292 AAA Senior Mens 23/ 24 24/ 18 89/ 100
19= Mark Winser EE99970 AAA Senior Mens 25 18 24/ 22 89/ 100
19= Phil Easeman EE91579 AA Senior Mens 22| 22 23| 22 89/ 100
19= William Page EE138030 |AAA Junior Mens 22/ 24 21 22 89/ 100
24= Andrew Jude EE99947 A Senior Mens 21 24 21 22 88/ 100
24= Bob Blundell EE106402 A Senior Mens 25| 23 23| 17 88/ 100
24= James Attwood EE107759 AAA Senior Mens 23| 21 23| 21 88/ 100
24= Jamie Brightman |EE43085 AA Senior Mens 21 23 22| 22/ 88/ 100
24= Paul Poulter EE120868 AA Senior Mens 23| 22 23| 20 88/ 100
24= Roger Deacon EE88852 AA Veteran Mens 24/ 23 23| 18 88/ 100
24= Shaun Stacey EE63158 AAA Veteran Mens 24| 20 22| 22 88/ 100
31= Adrian Miles EE103341 AA Veteran Mens 24| 22 22| 19 87/ 100
31= Billy Greenwood EE132464 |AAA Senior Mens 23| 23 23| 18 87/ 100
31= Dean Gibbs EE116789 |A* Senior Mens 23/ 25/ 19 20 87/ 100
31= George Digweed |EE12652 AAA Veteran Mens 22| 22/ 24, 19/ 87/ 100
31= Jake Moore EE120309 AAA Senior Mens 24| 22 23| 18 87/ 100
31= Kallum Burrell EE139976 A Junior Mens 19 24| 23 21 87/ 100
31= Kevin Jobling EE10320 AA Veteran Mens 22/ 22 23/ 20 87/ 100
31= Pietro Mastroeni EE102643 AAA Veteran Mens 23| 22 22| 20 87/ 100
31= Rob Reynolds EE35542 A Senior Mens 23] 18 24, 22| 87/ 100
31= Ross Holmes EE132398 A Senior Mens 22) 22/ 22, 21 87/ 100
31= Steve Brightwell |EE19160 AAA SuperVeteran 25/ 23 18 21, 87/ 100
Mens
31= Stuart Clarke EE27222 AAA Veteran Mens 21 24 21 21 87/ 100
31= William Baughan |EE128828 | AAA Senior Mens 22/ 25 24/ 16 87/ 100
44= Andy Moon EE38554 AAA  Veteran Mens 22| 23 18| 23| 86/ 100
44= Charlie Faulds EE131007 A Junior Mens 24 21 22/ 19 86/ 100
44= David Gooding EE96459 AA Veteran Mens 22/ 19 23| 22 86/ 100
44= Joakim Smith EE45277 AA Senior Mens 22 22, 22| 20 86/ 100
44= Neil Lockton EE98171 AA Senior Mens 20/ 24 20/ 22 86/ 100
44= Paul Lovick EE87112 AA Veteran Mens 23/ 20 24/ 19 86/ 100
44= Tristan Yeomans |EE114638 A Senior Mens 21 24 21 20 86/ 100
51= Harry Jude EE146577 A Junior Mens 19 24| 22 20 85/ 100
51= Jan-Ake SW1092779 AA Senior Mens 24/ 21 20 20 85/ 100

Abrahamsson
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53

53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
67
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75

75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
91
91
91
91
91
91
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97

Andy Seaman

Chris Biddlecombe

Ivan Reid
Jack Tromans

Julian Freeman

Kevin Young
Nicholas Rees
Paul Gendall
Phil Smith
Richard King
Shaun Porter
Steve Lovatt

Thomas Weston
Timothy Simmons

Anthony Cross
Anthony Dean
Dorian Evans

Joe Hemmings

Joshua Bennion

Paul Thomas
Trevor Bell

William Elsworthy

Adam Cocker

Archie Alexander

Argun Ismet
Dan Bishop

David Lidbetter

Guy Robinson
Harry Dickens
John Bidwell

Kelly Childs
Martin Butcher
Matt Bodfish
Nick Carter
Rob Johnson

Sharad Singhal

Teddy Taylor
Wayne Parker
Jason Housby
Justin Clayton
Keith Evans
Philip Williams

Sean Crutchfield

Sean Gamblen
Andrew Clifton

Andrew Swaine
Benjamin Rivers

Charlie Drury
Clive Scase
Darren Elliott

Darren Stanford

David Marshall

Edward Wilkinson

Filip Mateju
Jack Bradley
John Porter
Joshua Millar
Kelvin Walsh
Kevin Howland

EE102937

EE94278
EE27
EE127824
EE86511
EE119987
EE111041
EE106108
EE26380
EE24962
EE112991
EE105738
EE103243
EE94815
EE138556
EE12923
EE137822
EE133169
EE134349
EE113492
EE42374
EE140742
EE131815
EE141533
EE116300
EE83702
EE131705
EE133084
EE137206
EE5719

EE107104
EE128040
WW3054

EE120341
EE136489
EE108378
EE144727
EE139534
EE145209
EE64553

EE107631
EE81284

EE132588
EE115804
EE73876

EE121649
EE146449
EE100585
EE122193
EE112700
EE132642
EE145994
EE60680

EE133364
EE141063
EE135399
EE141988
EE66028

EE36413

AA

AAA
AA

AAA
AA
AAA
AA
AA
AAA

AA
AA
AAA

AAA
A*
AAA
AAA
AAA
AA
AA
AA
AA
A*
AAA
AA

AA*

AAA

AA
AA

SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Junior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Junior Mens
SuperVeteran
Mens

Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Junior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Colt Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Colt Mens
Senior Mens
Senior Mens
Veteran Mens

/

)

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

22

21
22
22
21
20
23
25
23
19
19
22
22
20
21
23
22
20
23
21
20
23
22
22
21
20
23
20
20
19

23
22
21
22
23
23
21
22
22
20
20
20
22
17
20
23
19
22
21
18
20
19
19
22
23
19
25
19
20

19

19
20
18
19
24
20
15
21
17
24
20
19
20
18
20
21
21
15
20
18
20
18
17
20
17
19
19
21
21

17
16
21
21
20
20
18
19
19
19
21
17
17
19
19
19
21
16
22
18
17
23
18
17
21
17
14
23
21

84 /

84/
84/
84/
84/
84/
84/
84/
84/
84/
84/
84/
84/
84/
83/
83/
83/
83/
83/
83/
83/
83/
82/
82/
82/
82/
82/
82/
82/
82/

82/
82/
82/
82/
82/
82/
82/
82/
81/
81/
81/
81/
81/
81/
80/
80/
80/
80/
80/
80/
80/
80/
80/
80/
80/
80/
80/
80/
80/

100

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
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97= Michael Neate EE21303 AA Veteran Mens 200 20 18 22 80/ 100
97= Nicholas Portlock |[EE100978 AA Veteran Mens 23| 18 20/ 19 80/ 100
97= Robert Allen EE120278 AA Senior Mens 23 19 18/ 20 80/ 100
97= Robert Palmer EE27697 A SuperVeteran 15/ 23] 22| 20 80/ 100
Mens
116= Craig Boddice EE2145 A Senior Mens 21 22 18| 18 79/ 100
116= Grant Pendleton |WW377 AA Senior Mens 200 200 20, 19 79/ 100
116= Jack Whitehouse EE45494 AAA Senior Mens 22| 15 22| 20 79/ 100
116= Jake Bowling EE122428 AA Senior Mens 21 18 20/ 20 79/ 100
116= James Peatfield EE141222 A Junior Mens 200 23 19 17 79/ 100
116= James Pile EE108590 |AAA Senior Mens 200 20 21 18 79/ 100
116= Mark Scullion 1111381 C Senior Mens 23| 15 21| 20 79/ 100
116= Mark Webster EE126536 |A Senior Mens 21 20 21 17 79/ 100
116= Max Haynes EE123646 A Senior Mens 21 22 20/ 16/ 79/ 100
116= Peter Mayhew EE121536 AA Veteran Mens 19/ 21| 21| 18 79/ 100
116= Philip Hayden EE113020 A Senior Mens 19/ 19/ 20/ 21 79/ 100
116= Stuart Lodge EE95782 AA Senior Mens 23 16, 21| 19 79/ 100
116= Tristan Hockey EE31104 AA Junior Mens 18 22| 21 18 79/ 100
129= Adrian Balham EE69348 AA SuperVeteran 22| 16, 22| 18 78/ 100
Mens
129= Ben Hughes EE149116 A* Senior Mens 22| 20 21 15 78/ 100
129= Ian Gander EE108297 B Veteran Mens 19 19/ 20 20 78/ 100
129= Jason Machin EE131998 B Senior Mens 21 20 21 160 78/ 100
129= Jayden McGall EE146744 C Colt Mens 22| 19 19, 18 78/ 100
129= Lee Newman EE99993 A Veteran Mens 20/ 20 18/ 20 78/ 100
129= Martyn Noke EE146296 B Senior Mens 200 19 22 17, 78/ 100
129= Matthew Grimble |[EE111701 A Senior Mens 20, 18 22| 18 78/ 100
129= Philip Farrer EE130882 |AAA Senior Mens 200 20 20 18 78/ 100
129= Simon Arbuckle EE82173 B* Veteran Mens 20/ 21 20/ 17 78/ 100
129= Tom Shaw EE105386 C Senior Mens 21 18 21/ 18 78/ 100
140= Adam Poyser EE137287 A Senior Mens 19 22| 20 16, 77/ 100
140= David Curtis EE144679 B Veteran Mens 19 18 20 20 77/ 100
140= David Renton EE139850 A Senior Mens 21 22 21 13 77/ 100
140= Edward Cleverley |EE143135 A* Junior Mens 24| 18 17| 18 77/ 100
140= Elliot Langford EE146041 C Junior Mens 21 19 21 16/ 77/ 100
140= Jonathan Kendall 'WW1997 AAA Senior Mens 21 19 17/ 20 77/ 100
140= Linton Selfridge NI14600 B Senior Mens 18 18| 18 23 77/ 100
140= Matt Smith EE144325 B* Senior Mens 22/ 20 18 17 77/ 100
140= Peter Cantrill EE115519 C Veteran Mens 22/ 18 19 18 77/ 100
140= Peter Mylam EE28522 AAA Veteran Mens 21 16 20/ 20 77/ 100
140= Tayler Small EE146509 B Senior Mens 22| 19 14| 22 77/ 100

140= Todd Bridge EE132564 |AA Senior Mens 23/ 22 18 14 77/ 100
140= Tom Archer EE142086 B Senior Mens 22, 20 21 14 77/ 100
140= Troy Thornell EE143719 B Junior Mens 19 24| 14 20 77/ 100
154= Anthony Harper EE64990 AA Senior Mens 21| 14, 23| 18 76/ 100
154= Charlie Tavernor |EE143236 B Senior Mens 19 21| 20 16 76/ 100
154= Colin Taylor Crook EE140131 B Senior Mens 20, 18 18/ 20 76/ 100
154= Gary Tromans EE127823 B Senior Mens 19, 21| 17/ 19 76/ 100
154= Max Daniel EE130607 A Senior Mens 23/ 16, 20 17 76/ 100
154= Ruben Calton EE136475 B Junior Mens 200 18 18 20 76/ 100
154= Stewart Owen EE131828 A Senior Mens 18 17| 22 19 76/ 100
154= Thomas Goodhead EE134076 B Senior Mens 21 18 17, 20 76/ 100
154= Tony Leonard EE88361 B SuperVeteran 18 20/ 20 18/ 76/ 100
Mens
163= Ben Gamble EE136549 A Senior Mens 22, 19 17 17, 75/ 100
163= Ben Mason EE143438 B Senior Mens 23 17, 21 14 75/ 100
163= Benjamin Jordan |EE144586 |A Colt Mens 20/ 18 21| 16/ 75/ 100
163= Brian Eccles EE115634 |A Veteran Mens 19 18| 17 21 75/ 100
163= Brian Evans EE81062 A Senior Mens 200 15 19 21 75/ 100
163= Christopher EE24153 AA Veteran Mens 17 18/ 19 21 75/ 100

Douneen
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163= David Rollason EE19727 A Veteran Mens 21 17, 21| 16 75/ 100
163= Guy Watson EE88677 C Veteran Mens 20/ 19 20/ 16/ 75/ 100
163= James Abbott EE115910 A Senior Mens 21, 22 14 18 75/ 100
163= Lee Fisher EE133926 A Veteran Mens 18 22| 18 17/ 75/ 100
163= Lee Knight EE128948 A Senior Mens 200 19 18 18 75/ 100
163= Mark Dale EE119357 B Veteran Mens 200 19 19 17 75/ 100
163= Nigel Lane EE132782 |A SuperVeteran 18 21| 18 18/ 75/ 100
Mens
163= Robert Hibbert EE137504 B SuperVeteran 19/ 18| 18/ 20 75/ 100
Mens
163= Ryan Johnson EE130206 A Veteran Mens 21 17, 17, 20 75/ 100
163= Sam Sawyer EE100256 AA Senior Mens 21 20 21 13/ 75/ 100
163= Scott Shuckford EE127437 A Senior Mens 21 19 17 18 75/ 100
163= Steven Csehi EE82796 A Veteran Mens 17, 21| 21 16/ 75/ 100
163= Tim Connolly EE65100 A Veteran Mens 21 14, 23 17, 75/ 100
182= Alex Higgs EE125603 B Veteran Mens 17, 17| 21| 19 74/ 100
182= Andrew Coppen EE89291 A Senior Mens 15/ 18| 21| 20 74/ 100
182= Andrew Seirlis EE143387 B Veteran Mens 19 18| 20 17 74/ 100
182= Andrew Vine EE71890 A Senior Mens 20/ 18 22| 14 74/ 100
182= Billy Cook EE124797 |C* Senior Mens 18 19| 16 21 74/ 100
182= Colin Burrows EE122607 C Veteran Mens 18 20/ 19 17 74/ 100
182= Francis Alexander EE102033 B Senior Mens 19 20/ 20 15 74/ 100
182= George Elwell EE128868 |C Senior Mens 21 18 18 17, 74/ 100
182= Glenn Halls EE131300 AA Senior Mens 19 20/ 14 21 74/ 100
182= Graham Spark EE140876 B Senior Mens 19 18| 18 19 74/ 100
182= John Stagg EE148076 B* Senior Mens 23 18 16, 17, 74/ 100
182= Keith Smith EE16608 A Veteran Mens 21 14 21 18 74/ 100
182= Kevin Childs EE36385 A SuperVeteran 17, 19/ 20 18 74/ 100
Mens
182= Laurence Fisher EE89790 C* Veteran Mens 160 20/ 20 18 74/ 100
182= Mark Langford EE93902 B Veteran Mens 16, 18| 21, 19 74/ 100
182= Matthew Sheppard |[EE99919 AA Veteran Mens 18 22| 16/ 18/ 74/ 100
182= Miles Machin EE66809 A Veteran Mens 200 15 19 20 74/ 100
182= Nigel Gilder EE74086 A Veteran Mens 19 19/ 20 16, 74/ 100
182= Paul Fulford EE144350 A Senior Mens 21 18 20/ 15 74/ 100
182= Philip Patch Ww311 C* Veteran Mens 17, 20/ 20 17, 74/ 100
182= Robin Mumby EE133278 B Senior Mens 22/ 19 17 16 74/ 100
182= Tony Johnson EE132857 B Senior Mens 16 19 21 18 74/ 100
204= Adrian Johnson EE110744 AAA Veteran Mens 21 19 19 14 73/ 100
204= Andrew Beamish |EE30677 AAA Veteran Mens 21 15 17, 20 73/ 100
204= Conor Scullion NI124VV C Senior Mens 200 18 16/ 19 73/ 100
204= Daniel Whittall EE109828 AA Senior Mens 17, 19, 19 18 73/ 100
204= Dave Hughes EE108685 A Senior Mens 21 19 21 12 73/ 100
204= Graham Ferguson EE65968 B SuperVeteran 20/ 16, 16, 21| 73/ 100
Mens
204= John Oates IM33 A Veteran Mens 18 16/ 21 18 73/ 100
204= Lewis Cross EE144884 B Senior Mens 18 17/ 20 18 73/ 100
204= Liam Hall EE144909 A Senior Mens 21 18 17, 17 73/ 100
204= Mark Hurrell EE129290 (A Senior Mens 18 17| 22 16/ 73/ 100
204= Simon Pearse EE131683 B Senior Mens 16 22| 21 14 73/ 100
204= Stuart Burgess EE119150 A Veteran Mens 21 15 20/ 17 73/ 100
216= Ashley Watson EE145091 B Senior Mens 19 16/ 20 17 72/ 100
216= Charlie Carden EE131890 B Senior Mens 200 18 17, 17, 72/ 100
216= Chris Bloss EE126565 A Senior Mens 21 17, 20 14 72/ 100
216= Christopher EE61 A Senior Mens 19 20/ 19 14 72/ 100
Morgan
216= Dan Frost EE137925 A Senior Mens 18 16/ 18 20 72/ 100
216= Darren Michell EE88059 AA Senior Mens 18 16/ 19 19 72/ 100
216= Elliot Grice EE143838 |C Senior Mens 19/ 19| 17| 17 72/ 100
216= George Pearce EE145578 |C Senior Mens 160 20/ 21 15 72/ 100
216= Hugh Wragg EE124938 |B Senior Mens 19, 19/ 20/ 14 72/ 100
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216= Jaroslav Tomasek EE150084 |C* Senior Mens 18 22| 18 14 72/ 100
216= Jonathan Plant EE80872 B* Veteran Mens 21 16, 19| 16 72/ 100
216= Jordan Sayer EE133259 A Senior Mens 21 19 21 11 72/ 100
216= Joshua Grice EE146633 A Senior Mens 23/ 18 19 12 72/ 100
216= Lee Johns EE92845 A Senior Mens 200 21 13 18/ 72/ 100
216= Spud Wintle WW2353 Cx* Senior Mens 19, 17, 17| 19 72/ 100
216= Martin Nobbs EE147074 A Veteran Mens 20/ 18 19| 15 72/ 100
216= Matthew Armett EE136704 B Junior Mens 17 20/ 19 16, 72/ 100
216= Matthew EE122909 |C* Senior Mens 15/ 19| 18/ 20 72/ 100
Woodruffe
216= Michael EE70885 A Senior Mens 25 12, 22| 13 72/ 100
Pennington
216= Neil Clark EE141831 A Senior Mens 21 18 19 14 72/ 100
216= Nicholas EE86372 B SuperVeteran 18 22| 18 14 72/ 100
Williamson Mens
216= Nick Brace EE142481 B Veteran Mens 18 15| 17, 22 72/ 100
216= Russell Coo EE116099 B Veteran Mens 21 19 16/ 16 72/ 100
216= Sean Hopper EE126277 |A Veteran Mens 19/ 16| 19| 18 72/ 100
216= Timothy Hatton EE118469 A Senior Mens 17 18| 17 20 72/ 100
241= Albert Bovingdon |EE69840 A Veteran Mens 16, 18| 18 19 71/ 100
241= Dean Porter EE127428 B Veteran Mens 200 16, 20 15 71/ 100
241= Gary Marshall EE144392 B Senior Mens 20/ 12 20/ 19 71/ 100
241= Gregory Redman |EE106590 |C* Veteran Mens 19/ 18| 18 16/ 71/ 100
241= Ian Cox EE133471 B Senior Mens 19 17/ 20 15 71/ 100
241= Jake Davis EE146706 |C Junior Mens 18 17| 20 16/ 71/ 100
241= James Bishop EE31343 C SuperVeteran 18 16/ 22, 15 71/ 100
Mens
241= Jamie Whitton EE131275 |C Senior Mens 18 19, 16 18 71/ 100
241= Jason Wright EE122238 B* Senior Mens 21 17 19/ 14 71/ 100
241= Joshua Rhodes EE126178 B* Senior Mens 18/ 15/ 21| 17 71/ 100
241= Mark Fletcher EE110979 |AA Senior Mens 17, 19, 15 20 71/ 100
241= Mark Kettel EE27999 A Veteran Mens 19 20/ 16, 16, 71/ 100
241= Matthew Lawless |EE143470 B Senior Mens 200 18 16/ 17 71/ 100
241= Michael Hermitage |[EE110030 |A Senior Mens 18 19, 19 15 71/ 100
241= Ray Morrell EE137772 B Senior Mens 22| 17 17| 15 71/ 100
241= Robin Griffin EE134908 A Senior Mens 200 14 23/ 14 71/ 100
241= Roy Clayton EE22272 A SuperVeteran 19 18/ 19 15 71/ 100
Mens
258= Adrian Parkin- EE96891 AAA Senior Mens 200 19 17 14 70/ 100
Coates
258= Anthony Jennings [EE118229 |A Senior Mens 23| 18 14| 15 70/ 100
258= Charlie Avery EE28464 A SuperVeteran 16/ 19/ 20/ 15 70/ 100
Mens
258= David Wincott EE105986 |A SuperVeteran 21 18 19| 12 70/ 100
Mens
258= Graham Perrin EE80755 A Veteran Mens 17, 15/ 18 20 70/ 100
258= Ian Jago EE95773 B Veteran Mens 18 17| 18 17 70/ 100
258= James Mcguire EE129598 B Veteran Mens 19/ 17/ 18| 16, 70/ 100
258= Jesper Lindstrom |SW1104237 A Senior Mens 19/ 15/ 19, 17 70/ 100
258= John Rogers EE118317 C Veteran Mens 22| 18 18| 12 70/ 100
258= Jordan Peake WW3016 A Senior Mens 15 18| 23 14/ 70/ 100
258= Joshua Billington |EE136194 B Senior Mens 160 20/ 18 16/ 70/ 100
258= Karl Miles EE126705 A Senior Mens 17 14| 22 17/ 70/ 100
258= Kevin Skinner EE122065 B Veteran Mens 16, 19/ 19 16, 70/ 100
258= Kjetil Bogstad EE142003 |A Senior Mens 20/ 16, 15 19/ 70/ 100
258= Mark Holloway EE121911 A Senior Mens 20/ 16, 19| 15 70/ 100
258= Mark Varcoe EE143544 B Senior Mens 19 18| 18 15 70/ 100
258= Philip Buxton EE100756 |A Senior Mens 13 18/ 19 20 70/ 100
258= Richard Pinch SS3175 B Veteran Mens 20/ 22 16/ 12 70/ 100
258= Ryan Horner EE148070 C Senior Mens 18 21 14 17, 70/ 100
258= Tim Sayer EE134500 B Veteran Mens 16/ 19, 17 18 70/ 100
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278= Aaron Christie EE144995 A Colt Mens 21| 20 19 9 69/ 100
278= Archie Tromans EE146546 C Junior Mens 22| 17 18| 12 69/ 100
278= David Wadley EE139771 B Veteran Mens 15/ 18| 18/ 18 69/ 100
278= Gavin Collinson EE139015 B Senior Mens 18 19/ 18 14 69/ 100
278= John Mitchell EE5000 C SuperVeteran 15 20/ 16/ 18 69/ 100
Mens
278= Joshua Poyser EE138501 A Junior Mens 17 16/ 20 16/ 69/ 100
278= Mark Bush EE146981 C* Veteran Mens 15 21| 16/ 17 69/ 100
278= Mark Smith EE140626 |A Veteran Mens 18 15/ 19 17 69/ 100
286= Alex Jessett EE139674 B Senior Mens 166 19/ 15 18 68/ 100
286= Andrew Heron EE127810 A Senior Mens 20/ 19 18| 11 68/ 100
286= Ben Goddard EE143423 C* Senior Mens 18 19/ 18 13/ 68/ 100
286= Brett Sawyer EE145998 C* Senior Mens 18 18| 19 13| 68/ 100
286= Marcus Pearson EE145796 C Senior Mens 17/ 11 21 19 68/ 100
286= Nick Canter EE113439 A Senior Mens 20/ 14 16/ 18 68/ 100
286= Thomas Johns EE143724 C Senior Mens 17 18| 20 13/ 68/ 100
286= Trevor Brown EE97420 C SuperVeteran 200 17 16/ 15 68/ 100
Mens
294= Anthony Wiseman |[EE59643 A Senior Mens 19 16/ 17 15 67/ 100
294= Lee Williams EE138183 B Senior Mens 19 16/ 17 15 67/ 100
294= Liam Camp EE133175 B Senior Mens 20, 18 19/ 10 67/ 100
294= Mark Hudson EE129268 A Veteran Mens 16, 19| 15 17 67/ 100
294= Paul Dobson EE116798 A Veteran Mens 18 17, 15 17 67/ 100
294= Tim Shayle EE129456 B Senior Mens 16, 17/ 19 15 67/ 100
300= Brian Taylor EE107159 |C* SuperVeteran 17/ 14| 18| 17 66/ 100
Mens
300= Dogan Hassan EE130903 B Senior Mens 16/ 17| 19| 14 66/ 100
300= Ian Beckwith EE18192 C SuperVeteran 19 17/ 19 11 66/ 100
Mens
300= Jonathan Howe EE103190 B SuperVeteran 19/ 14| 16, 17 66/ 100
Mens
300= Neil Bedingfield EE61857 A SuperVeteran 200 19 17, 10 66/ 100
Mens
300= Peter Woodliffe- |EE129540 B Veteran Mens 21 13 15 17 66/ 100
Thomas
300= Trevor Surridge EE127041 |C* SuperVeteran 16/ 18| 16/ 16 66/ 100
Mens
307= Andrew Anderson EE107279 B Veteran Mens 17 17| 18 13 65/ 100
307= David Ward EE121364 B Veteran Mens 16 16/ 17 16/ 65/ 100
307= Eamon Kelly EE126927 |C Veteran Mens 16/ 15/ 19, 15 65/ 100
307= Harry Lee EE148788 B Junior Mens 18 17| 15 15 65/ 100
307= Robert EE137604 A Senior Mens 200 15 22 8 65/ 100
Kitchingman
307= Syd Phillimore EE148417 |C Senior Mens 15 18| 20 12/ 65/ 100
313= Ben Paul EE148462 |C* Senior Mens 16/ 17| 17| 14 64/ 100
313= Doug Vidler EE106013 |C Veteran Mens 13] 20/ 16/ 15 64/ 100
313= Edward Waite EE105871 A SuperVeteran 17 17| 16/ 14 64/ 100
Mens
313= Garry Lennox EE144685 |C Senior Mens 17, 18| 15/ 14| 64/ 100
313= Graham Mcleod EE24969 A SuperVeteran 200 13 16/ 15 64/ 100
Mens
313= John Briscoe EE143323 C* Senior Mens 16, 14| 15 19 64/ 100
313= Luke Stevens EE115045 C* Senior Mens 20/ 14 14, 16 64/ 100
313= Richard Archer EE145875 C* Senior Mens 200 13 17 14, 64/ 100
313= Simon Cuthbert EE144084 C Senior Mens 20/ 18 17 9 64/ 100
322= Colin Jago EE65565 A SuperVeteran 18 13| 14/ 18/ 63/ 100
Mens
322= Daniel Parker EE145434 C* Senior Mens 15 17| 17 14 63/ 100
322= John Wilkinson EE138191 B Senior Mens 15 18| 14 16, 63/ 100
322= Mathew Cookesley |[EE147846 C* Senior Mens 22/ 15 12| 14 63/ 100

326= Mr AR Hawkins EE64712 B Veteran Mens 18 14| 17 13 62/ 100
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326= Andrew McWhirter EE145118 C* Veteran Mens 14 16/ 17 15 62/ 100
326= Ian Humphreys EE104234 B Veteran Mens 16/ 15/ 16/ 15 62/ 100
326= Nigel Mitchell EE57270 C SuperVeteran 15 13| 18 16 62/ 100
Mens
326= Steve Williams EE71884 C* Veteran Mens 160 20/ 14 12 62/ 100
326= Stewart Keen EE114944 A Veteran Mens 120 19/ 13 18 62/ 100
332= Anders Lindstrom |SW1553618 A Veteran Mens 12| 16/ 14| 19 61/ 100
332= Benjamin EE143913 C Senior Mens 17 13| 19 12 61/ 100
O’Riordan
332= Bradley Turner EE140186 |C Senior Mens 18/ 16 18 9/ 61/ 100
332= Ian Johnson EE115393 [C* Veteran Mens 17, 15/ 15 14/ 61/ 100
332= Maximus Allen EE142793 A Junior Mens 21 14 12| 14 61/ 100
332= Nick Adams EE132643 B Veteran Mens 17 14| 16/ 14 61/ 100
338= David Johns EE72013 C Veteran Mens 16/ 14| 15 15 60/ 100
338= Roger Grimshaw |EE131771 C Veteran Mens 17/ 16/ 14| 13 60/ 100
338= Ronald Adair NI155E C* SuperVeteran 18 15/ 13/ 14 60/ 100
Mens
338= Sam King EE83204 A SuperVeteran 16/, 14| 14/ 16/ 60/ 100
Mens
342 Jon Pittard EE119781 C Senior Mens 17, 17 11 14 59/ 100
343= Ben Malecki EE17439 C SuperVeteran 17, 11| 16, 14, 58/ 100
Mens
343= James Hancox IM84 C Veteran Mens 14 18| 14 12| 58/ 100
343= Keith Harvey EE123653 B Veteran Mens 16, 10 23 9 58/ 100
343= Keith Riley EE82336 C SuperVeteran 14 14| 15 15 58/ 100
Mens
343= Timothy McCarthy EE125526 |B Veteran Mens 18/ 12| 13| 15 58/ 100
348= Larry Armitstead |EE100324 B SuperVeteran 13/ 17 15/ 12/ 57/ 100
Mens
348= Robert Dawson EE124977 B Senior Mens 13 17/ 18 9 57/ 100
350= Jim Grant EE90057 C SuperVeteran 17, 12| 17| 10 56/ 100
Mens
350= Mark Taylor EE125123 B Veteran Mens 17 14| 13 12| 56/ 100
350= Michael Wragg EE123787 |A SuperVeteran 17/ 11} 16/ 12| 56/ 100
Mens
350= Nick Webster EE36743 B SuperVeteran 15/ 14| 16/ 11 56/ 100
Mens
350= Richard Toth EE125265 |C Senior Mens 18 13| 12 13/ 56/ 100
355= Adam Spackman |EE110016 |C* Senior Mens 14/ 11| 18| 12| 55/ 100
355= Kevin Day EE144514 C Senior Mens 16/ 11| 16/ 12/ 55/ 100
355= Martin Easterman EE142627 A Senior Mens 18 9 16/ 12 55/ 100
358= David Green EE128552 B Veteran Mens 11, 12| 16 15 54/ 100
358= David Nester EE144583 |C Senior Mens 13| 14| 14| 13| 54/ 100
358= Jason Gibson EE128558 C Veteran Mens 11 14, 11 18 54/ 100
358= Paul Bastable EE138213 |C* SuperVeteran 15/ 13| 12| 14/ 54/ 100
Mens
358= Tom Renshaw EE135216 [C* Senior Mens 22/ 11, 10 11 54/ 100
363 Dean Andrews EE147371 C Senior Mens 120 11| 19 11 53/ 100
364= Justin Taylor EE144775 C Senior Mens 18/ 10 17 7 52/ 100
364= Robert Scotford- |EE146089 |C Veteran Mens 13/ 15/ 12| 12/ 52/ 100
Smith
364= Stephen EE145106 B Veteran Mens 14, 15/ 13, 10 52/ 100
Blanchard
367= Joshua Surman EE150007 C* Senior Mens 17 12| 13 9 51/ 100
367= Tom Webb EE143751 A Senior Mens 18 16 15 2| 51/ 100
369 Terry Harris EE66730 C* SuperVeteran 13) 11} 16/ 10 50/ 100
Mens
370= Andrew Scurlock |EE140583 |C* Senior Mens 14 12| 12 11 49/ 100
370= Paul Thomas EE141375 A Senior Mens 13 11 14 11| 49/ 100
372= Nigel Fowkes EE100999 C Veteran Mens 16, 10 17 5 48/ 100
372= Oliver Clayton EE143629 C Colt Mens 21 7 12 8 48/ 100
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374 Angus Dawson EE143437 |C Colt Mens 9 12| 14 12| 47/ 100
375 Ashley Morrison EE145993 C Senior Mens 14 9 12| 11 46/ 100
376= Jonathan Bennett EE125732 |C* Senior Mens 14 11 13 7/ 45/ 100
376= Thomas Hendry EE148172 C* Senior Mens 12, 10 16 7 45/ 100
378 Stuart Tolley EE135698 C* Senior Mens 13 9 12| 10 44/ 100
379 Mark Eastman EE150738 C* Veteran Mens 14| 12 8 8 42/ 100
380 Timothy Dawson |EE127073 |C SuperVeteran 14 9 10 8 41/ 100

Mens
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Senior
Layout 1 2 3 4
Targets| 25 25 25/ 25
# T/0 |Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 James Bradley- EE127052 AAA Senior 25/ 23] 23| 23 94/ 100
Day Mens
2= Richard Faulds EE187 AAA Senior 25 22 23] 23 93/ 100
2= Ronnie Green EE123409 AAA I\S/leer:]isor 24| 24 23| 22| 93/ 100
4= John Newman EE103026 |AA I\Sllsrrl]isc;r 23| 24 25/ 20/ 92/ 100
4= Martin Myers EE88811 AAA glee:iir 23] 22| 24| 23| 92/ 100
4= Phil Gray EE103289 |AAA I\S/lt-:?r?isor 24, 20/ 24| 24| 92/ 100
4= Richard Bunning |EE84951 AAA I\S/leer:lisc;r 23| 22| 24| 23| 92/ 100
8= Chris EE96439 AAA I\Slls:is(’)r 23| 22| 23] 23| 91/ 100
Childerhouse Mens

8= Henry Collins EE120798 |AAA  Senior 23] 23| 23| 22| 91/ 100
8= Scott Barnett EE87191 AA I\S/lee;if)r 24, 21 24| 22| 91/ 100
8= Lewis Steed EE109360 |AA Zs:is(;r 23] 24/ 21| 23| 91/ 100
8= Nick Hendrick EE86476 AAA I\Slls:iir 24, 21, 24 22/ 91/ 100
8= Sam Green EE105770 |AAA g::isc;r 22/ 23| 25/ 21| 91/ 100
8= Stuart Emms EE65280 AA I\S/leer?in 24, 20/ 25/ 22| 91/ 100
8= Toby Reed EE112174 AA I\S/lt-:e'r:]if)r 24| 22| 24| 21| 91/ 100
16= Brett Winstanley EE99343 AAA glee:iir 25/ 24/ 20, 21| 90/ 100
16= Jack Lovick EE110965 |AAA I\S/l::isc’)r 23| 23| 24| 20/ 90/ 100
18= Ben Walker EE133625 |AA I\S/leer?iiw 22| 24| 23| 20/ 89/ 100
18= Colin Waite EE98292 AAA I\S/ls:if)r 23] 24 24/ 18| 89/ 100
18= Mark Winser EE99970 AAA I\S/leer:lisc;r 25/ 18| 24| 22| 89/ 100
18= Phil Easeman EE91579 AA I\Slls:isc;r 22, 22| 23 22, 89/ 100
22= Andrew Jude EE99947 A glee:if)r 21 24/ 21| 22| 88/ 100
22= Bob Blundell EE106402 A I\S/lc-:?r?isor 25 23] 23| 17| 88/ 100
22= James Attwood |[EE107759 AAA gs:is(;r 23 21, 23/ 21| 88/ 100
22= Jamie Brightman |EE43085 AA I\Slléarr:isor 21 23] 22| 22| 88/ 100
22= Paul Poulter EE120868 |AA I\S/l::isc’)r 23, 22| 23| 20/ 88/ 100
27= Billy Greenwood |EE132464 |AAA I\S/leer?in 23, 23| 23| 18| 87/ 100
27= Dean Gibbs EE116789 |A* Zs:if)r 23/ 25 19 20 87/ 100

Mens
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27= Jake Moore EE120309 AAA Senior 24| 22, 23| 18 87/ 100
Mens

27= Rob Reynolds EE35542 A Senior 23| 18 24| 22 87/ 100
Mens

27= Ross Holmes EE132398 A Senior 22/ 22, 22| 21 87/ 100
Mens

27= William Baughan |EE128828 |AAA Senior 22/ 25 24 16 87/ 100
Mens

33= Georgia Moule EE20297 AA Senior 200 21 23 22, 86/ 100
Ladies

33= Joakim Smith EE45277 AA Senior 22, 22/ 22 20 86/ 100
Mens

33= Neil Lockton EE98171 AA Senior 200 24 20 22 86/ 100
Mens

33= Tristan Yeomans |[EE114638 A Senior 21 24, 21| 20 86/ 100
Mens

37 Jan-Ake SW1092779 AA Senior 24/ 21 20 20 85/ 100
Abrahamsson Mens

38= Chris EE94278 AAA Senior 23 21 21 19 84/ 100
Biddlecombe Mens

38= Jack Tromans EE127824 A Senior 22 22 22/ 18 84/ 100
Mens

38= Kevin Young EE119987 |AA Senior 21, 19 20 24 84/ 100
Mens

38= Paul Gendall EE106108 |AA Senior 22, 22/ 25 15 84/ 100
Mens

38= Shaun Porter EE112991 A Senior 17 24 19 24 84/ 100
Mens

38= Thomas Weston |EE103243 AA Senior 21, 22/ 22 19 84/ 100
Mens

38= Timothy EE94815 AAA Senior 24/ 20 20 20 84/ 100
Simmons Mens

45= Anthony Cross EE138556 B Senior 21 23 21 18 83/ 100
Mens

45= Dorian Evans EE137822 A* Senior 200 20 22| 21 83/ 100
Mens

45= Joe Hemmings EE133169 |AAA Senior 22, 20, 20 21 83/ 100
Mens

45= Joshua Bennion |EE134349 AAA Senior 22/ 23 23/ 15 83/ 100
Mens

45= Rachel Carrie EE122119 B Senior 23/ 18 22/ 20 83/ 100
Ladies

45= William Elsworthy EE140742 B Senior 21 19/ 23| 20/ 83/ 100
Mens

51= Adam Cocker EE131815 AA Senior 22/ 20 22| 18 82/ 100
Mens

51= Argun Ismet EE116300 |AA Senior 22/ 19 21 20 82/ 100
Mens

51= Catherine EE141352 A Senior 17 23 21 21 82/ 100
Smalley Ladies

51= Dan Bishop EE83702 AA Senior 23/ 22 200 17 82/ 100
Mens

51= Kelly Childs EE107104 AA Senior 200 22, 23| 17 82/ 100
Mens

51= Matt Bodfish WW3054 AA* Senior 23 17, 21 21, 82/ 100
Mens

51= Nick Carter EE120341 |AA Senior 21 18 22| 21 82/ 100
Mens

51= Rob Johnson EE136489 A Senior 22, 17, 23 20, 82/ 100
Mens

51= Sharad Singhal EE108378 |A Senior 16, 23/ 23 20 82/ 100

Mens
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60= Jason Housby EE145209 |AA Senior 18 22| 22| 19 81/ 100
60= Justin Clayton EE64553 A I\S/|:rr11isor 21 21, 20, 19/ 81/ 100
60= Keith Evans EE107631 A I\S/l::if)r 23, 17, 20/ 21| 81/ 100
60= Philip Williams EE81284 A* I\S/leer?in 23, 21 20/ 17| 81/ 100
60= Sean Gamblen EE115804 |AAA ZS:Zr 24 21, 17, 19/ 81/ 100
65= Andrew Swaine |EE121649 |A I\Sllsr:]isor 22| 16/ 23| 19/ 80/ 100
65= Ceyla Ismet EE128249 B I\S/l::if;r 20, 21 23| 16/ 80/ 100
Ladies
65= Charlie Drury EE100585 |A* Senior 21 21 22| 16/ 80/ 100
65= Darren Stanford EE132642 |AA Z;:Zr 25 18 20 17, 80/ 100
65= David Marshall EE145994 | AA I\S/leer:]isor 17, 21 19, 23, 80/ 100
65= Filip Mateju EE133364 |A* I\S/l::isc’)r 21, 20/ 22| 17/ 80/ 100
65= Jack Bradley EE141063 A Z::iir 14| 22| 23/ 21| 80/ 100
65= Joshua Millar EE141988 |A I\S/ls:if)r 200 21, 25/ 14| 80/ 100
65= Kelvin Walsh EE66028 AA glee:isc;r 20, 18/ 19/ 23| 80/ 100
65= Lucy Earl EE141076 B I\Slléarr:isor 16/ 23 24/ 17, 80/ 100
Ladies
65= Robert Allen EE120278 |AA Senior 23, 19/ 18 20/ 80/ 100
76= Craig Boddice EE2145 A I\S/ljr?if)r 21 22| 18 18| 79/ 100
76= Grant Pendleton |WW377 AA I\S/Is:isc’)r 20, 20, 20/ 19 79/ 100
76= Jack Whitehouse EE45494 AAA I\Slle(:ar:]isor 22| 15/ 22| 20/ 79/ 100
76= Jake Bowling EE122428 |AA I\S/l::isc;r 21, 18/ 20/ 20/ 79/ 100
76= James Pile EE108590 |AAA I\S/lee:in 20, 20/ 21| 18| 79/ 100
76= Mark Scullion 1111381 C ZS:Zr 23/ 15 21/ 20 79/ 100
76= Mark Webster EE126536 |A gl::isor 21 20, 21, 17/ 79/ 100
76= Max Haynes EE123646 A I\S/l::isc’)r 21, 22| 20/ 16/ 79/ 100
76= Philip Hayden EE113020 A I\S/leer?iiw 19/ 19/ 20/ 21| 79/ 100
76= Stuart Lodge EE95782 AA ZS:Zr 23/ 16, 21| 19 79/ 100
86= Ben Hughes EE149116 |A* gl::isor 22, 20, 21 15 78/ 100
86= Jason Machin EE131998 B QS:Zr 21 20, 21 16/ 78/ 100
86= Martyn Noke EE146296 B glee:ii)r 200 19, 22| 17| 78/ 100
86= Matthew Grimble EE111701 A I\S/lc-:?r?isor 20, 18/ 22| 18| 78/ 100
86= Philip Farrer EE130882 |AAA gs:in 20, 20/ 20/ 18| 78/ 100

Mens
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Tom Shaw EE105386
Adam Poyser EE137287
David Renton EE139850
Jonathan Kendall '\WW1997
Linton Selfridge |NI14600
Matt Smith EE144325
Tanya Faulds EE1436
Tayler Small EE146509
Todd Bridge EE132564
Tom Archer EE142086
Anthony Harper |EE64990
Charlie Tavernor EE143236
Colin Taylor EE140131
Crook

Gary Tromans EE127823
Max Daniel EE130607
Rickard Malmlof |SW2135703
Stewart Owen EE131828
Thomas EE134076
Goodhead

Amy Easeman EE124370
Annalise Evans EE137821
Ben Gamble EE136549
Ben Mason EE143438
Brian Evans EE81062
Emma Stacey EE125027
James Abbott EE115910
Lee Knight EE128948
Sam Sawyer EE100256
Scott Shuckford |EE127437
Andrew Coppen |EE89291
Andrew Vine EE71890
Billy Cook EE124797
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AA
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21

18

22

21

22

23

22

21

19

20

19

23

19
18

21

22

19

22

23

20

19

21

20

21

21

15

20

18

/

5
&

20

19

19

22

20

14

21

18

21

16

23
17

18

20

20

19

17

15

16

22

19

20

19

18

18

19

17

20

23
22

17

18

18

17

21

19

19

14

18

21

17

21

22

16
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18| 78/ 100
16/ 77/ 100
13| 77/ 100
20, 77/ 100
23, 77/ 100
17, 77/ 100
21, 77/ 100
22, 77/ 100
14| 77/ 100
14, 77/ 100
18| 76/ 100
16/ 76/ 100
200 76/ 100
19| 76/ 100
17, 76/ 100
11| 76/ 100
19| 76/ 100
20, 76/ 100
15| 75/ 100
18 75/ 100
17, 75/ 100
14| 75/ 100
21, 75/ 100
21, 75/ 100
18| 75/ 100
18| 75/ 100
13| 75/ 100
18| 75/ 100
200 74/ 100
14/ 74/ 100
21, 74/ 100
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119= Francis Alexander EE102033 B Senior 19 20 20 15 74/ 100
119= George Elwell EE128868 C I\S/|:rrl1isor 21 18 18 17, 74/ 100
119= Glenn Halls EE131300 |AA I\Slléarrllisor 19| 20| 14| 21| 74/ 100
119= Graham Spark EE140876 B I\S/lee;ii)r 19/ 18| 18/ 19/ 74/ 100
119= John Stagg EE148076 B* I\S/ls:isér 23] 18| 16, 17| 74/ 100
119= Paul Fulford EE144350 A I\Slle?r:]isor 21 18 20/ 15 74/ 100
119= Robin Mumby EE133278 B g::isc;r 22, 19/ 17, 16| 74/ 100
119= Tony Johnson EE132857 B I\S/lee;iiw 16/ 19/ 21| 18 74/ 100
130= Conor Scullion NI124VV C Z:r?if)r 200 18, 16, 19 73/ 100
130= Daniel Whittall EE109828 |AA I\S/leer:]isor 17, 19/ 19 18 73/ 100
130= Dave Hughes EE108685 |A I\S/l::iir 21 19/ 21| 12| 73/ 100
130= Lewis Cross EE144884 B gleerrl]iir 18/ 17/ 20/ 18/ 73/ 100
130= Liam Hall EE144909 |A I\S/ls:i?)r 21 18 17, 17| 73/ 100
130= Mark Hurrell EE129290 |A gcaerTin 18 17| 22| 16/ 73/ 100
130= Simon Pearse EE131683 B I\Slléarr:isor 16/ 22 21| 14, 73/ 100
137= Ashley Watson EE145091 B |\S’|::iir 19/ 16/ 20, 17, 72/ 100
137= Charlie Carden EE131890 B I\S/lt:r?if)r 20, 18| 17| 17| 72/ 100
137= Chris Bloss EE126565 A Zs:ii)r 21 17, 20 14, 72/ 100
137= Christopher EE61 A I\Sllsr:]isor 19, 20 19 14, 72/ 100
Morgan Mens
137= Dan Frost EE137925 |A Senior 18/ 16/ 18 20/ 72/ 100
137= Darren Michell EE88059 AA I\S/lee:in 18/ 16/ 19/ 19 72/ 100
137= Elliot Grice EE143838 C I\S/lt-:e'r:lisor 19, 19, 17, 17, 72/ 100
137= George Pearce EE145578 |C I\S/le?r:]isor 16/ 20 21 15 72/ 100
137= Hugh Wragg EE124938 B I\S/l::isc’)r 19/ 19/ 20/ 14| 72/ 100
137= Jaroslav Tomasek EE150084 C* I\S/Is:ii)r 18 22 18 14 72/ 100
137= Jordan Sayer EE133259 |A I\S/I(Sr?if)r 21 19 21| 11| 72/ 100
137= Joshua Grice EE146633 |A gl::isc‘)r 23] 18/ 19, 12| 72/ 100
137= Lee Johns EE92845 A I\Slléarrllis(’)r 200 21 13 18 72/ 100
137= Spud Wintle WW2353 c* glee:iir 19| 17/ 17/ 19/ 72/ 100
137= Matthew EE122909 [C* I\S/le?r?isor 15/ 19/ 18 20/ 72/ 100
Woodruffe Mens
137= Michael EE70885 A Senior 25 12| 22| 13| 72/ 100

Pennington Mens



Page 28 of 36 (23/06/2024 16:14)
/

// ,
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

137= Nadine Gilder EE112108 |A Senior 19/ 18 21| 14 72/ 100
Ladies
137= Neil Clark EE141831 A Senior 21, 18 19 14, 72/ 100
137= Timothy Hatton |EE118469 |A I\Slléarrllisor 17/ 18| 17/ 20/ 72/ 100
156= Becky Clifton EE127058 |A I\S/ls:ii)r 17| 18/ 16/ 20, 71/ 100
Ladies
156= Gary Marshall EE144392 B Senior 200 12/ 20/ 19 71/ 100
156= Ian Cox EE133471 B I\Slleer:]iir 19/ 17, 20/ 15 71/ 100
156= Jamie Whitton EE131275 |C g::isc;r 18 19/ 16/ 18/ 71/ 100
156= Jason Wright EE122238 |B* I\S/ls:ii)r 21 17, 19/ 14| 71/ 100
156= Joshua Rhodes EE126178 |B* g(—:e‘r?if)r 18 15/ 21| 17, 71/ 100
156= Mark Fletcher EE110979 |AA I\S/leer:]isc’)r 17, 19 15 20, 71/ 100
156= Matthew Lawless EE143470 B |‘S’|::i5(:)r 20, 18/ 16, 17| 71/ 100
156= Michael EE110030 A Z::iir 18/ 19/ 19/ 15 71/ 100
Hermitage Mens
156= Ray Morrell EE137772 B Senior 22| 17, 17, 15 71/ 100
156= Robin Griffin EE134908 |A geer?in 200 14, 23 14, 71/ 100
167= Adrian Parkin- EE96891 AAA I\Slls:is(’)r 200 19 17, 14/ 70/ 100
Coates Mens
167= Anthony Jennings |[EE118229 |A Senior 23 18 14 15 70/ 100
167= Jesper Lindstrom |[SW1104237 A I\S/Iee;if)r 19 15 19 17 70/ 100
167= Jordan Peake WW3016 A I\S/leer:lisc')r 15 18 23| 14, 70/ 100
167= Joshua Billington |[EE136194 B I\Slle(:ar:]isor 16/ 20 18/ 16/ 70/ 100
167= Karl Miles EE126705 |A I\S/l:rrl]isc;r 17| 14| 22| 17, 70/ 100
167= Kjetil Bogstad EE142003 |A I\S/ls:ii)r 20, 16/ 15/ 19/ 70/ 100
167= Mark Holloway EE121911 A gl:r?if)r 200 16, 19 15 70/ 100
167= Mark Varcoe EE143544 B I\S/leer:]iir 19, 18 18 15 70/ 100
167= Philip Buxton EE100756 A I\S/l::isc’)r 13| 18/ 19/ 20/ 70/ 100
167= Ryan Horner EE148070 |C I\S/ls:ii)r 18| 21| 14| 17, 70/ 100
178 Gavin Collinson EE139015 B I\S/I(Sr?if)r 18 19 18 14 69/ 100
179= Alex Jessett EE139674 B g/l:rTisor 16/ 19/ 15/ 18/ 68/ 100
179= Andrew Heron EE127810 |A I\Slls:isc’)r 20/ 19 18 11| 68/ 100
179= Ben Goddard EE143423 |C* glee:iir 18/ 19/ 18 13| 68/ 100
179= Brett Sawyer EE145998 |C* I\S/le?r:lisor 18 18 19 13 68/ 100
179= Emma EE140043 B gs:in 16, 17, 16/ 19 68/ 100

Kitchingman-Fox Ladies
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179= Marcus Pearson |EE145796 C Senior 17, 11 21 19 68/ 100
Mens
179= Nick Canter EE113439 A Senior 20/ 14, 16/ 18 68/ 100
Mens
179= Thomas Johns EE143724 C Senior 17 18 20 13 68/ 100
Mens
187= Anthony EE59643 A Senior 19 16 17 15 67/ 100
Wiseman Mens
187= Lee Williams EE138183 B Senior 19 16 17 15 67/ 100
Mens
187= Liam Camp EE133175 B Senior 20, 18 19/ 10 67/ 100
Mens
187= Tim Shayle EE129456 B Senior 16 17 19 15 67/ 100
Mens
191= Dogan Hassan EE130903 B Senior 16, 17 19 14 66/ 100
Mens
191= Lauren Goodman EE135148 B Senior 17 15 20 14 66/ 100
Ladies
193= Robert EE137604 |A Senior 200 15 22 8 65/ 100
Kitchingman Mens
193= Syd Phillimore EE148417 C Senior 15 18 20 12/ 65/ 100
Mens
195= Ben Paul EE148462 C* Senior 160 17 17 14 64/ 100
Mens
195= Garry Lennox EE144685 C Senior 17 18 15 14 64/ 100
Mens
195= John Briscoe EE143323 Cx* Senior 16/ 14 15 19 64/ 100
Mens
195= Lorna Hall EE138173 Ccx* Senior 14/ 17 18| 15 64/ 100
Ladies
195= Luke Stevens EE115045 C* Senior 200 14 14 16 64/ 100
Mens
195= Richard Archer EE145875 C* Senior 200 13 17 14 64/ 100
Mens
195= Simon Cuthbert |EE144084 C Senior 200 18 17 9 64/ 100
Mens
202= Daniel Parker EE145434 |C* Senior 15/ 17 17| 14 63/ 100
Mens
202= John Wilkinson EE138191 B Senior 15 18 14 16 63/ 100
Mens
202= Julie Burton EE119151 B Senior 166 17 16 14 63/ 100
Ladies
202= Mathew EE147846 C* Senior 22/ 15 12| 14 63/ 100
Cookesley Mens
202= Vicky Lipscombe- |SS6962 C* Senior 20 12 17, 14/ 63/ 100
Kettel Ladies
207= Benjamin EE143913 C Senior 17, 13 19 12 61/ 100
O’Riordan Mens
207= Bradley Turner EE140186 C Senior 18 16/ 18 9 61/ 100
Mens
209 Jenny Young EE133272 |B Senior 16/ 13| 13| 18 60/ 100
Ladies
210 Jon Pittard EE119781 C Senior 17 17 11 14 59/ 100
Mens
211 Robert Dawson EE124977 B Senior 13 17| 18 9 57/ 100
Mens
212= Christine EE118762 B Senior 15 13 17 11 56/ 100
Atkinson Ladies
212= Richard Toth EE125265 C Senior 18 13 12 13 56/ 100
Mens
214= Adam Spackman |EE110016 C* Senior 14 11 18 12 55/ 100

Mens
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214= Kevin Day EE144514 C Senior 16/ 11 16/ 12/ 55/ 100
Mens
214= Martin Easterman EE142627 A Senior 18 9 16/ 12/ 55/ 100
Mens
217= David Nester EE144583 C Senior 131 14 14 13 54/ 100
Mens
217= Tom Renshaw EE135216 |C* Senior 22/ 11, 10 11 54/ 100
Mens
219 Dean Andrews EE147371 C Senior 120 11 19 11 53/ 100
Mens
220 Justin Taylor EE144775 C Senior 18 10 17 7/ 52/ 100
Mens
221= Joshua Surman |EE150007 C* Senior 17 12| 13 9 51/ 100
Mens
221= Sharon Michell EE132156 |C Senior 160 12 13 10 51/ 100
Ladies
221= Tom Webb EE143751 A Senior 18 16/ 15 2| 51/ 100
Mens
224 Eva Forst- EE147372 C* Senior 20 8 9 13/ 50/ 100
Langford Ladies
225= Andrew Scurlock |[EE140583 C* Senior 14 12 12 11 49/ 100
Mens
225= Paul Thomas EE141375 A Senior 13 11 14 11 49/ 100
Mens
227 Ashley Morrison |EE145993 C Senior 14 9 12/ 11 46/ 100
Mens
228= Jonathan Bennett EE125732 C* Senior 14/ 11 13 7 45/ 100
Mens
228= Ruth Markham EE117277 Ccx* Senior 20 7/ 10 8 45/ 100
Ladies
228= Thomas Hendry |EE148172 C* Senior 12 10/ 16 7 45/ 100
Mens
231= Jemma Paul EE148463 C* Senior 14 16 6 8 44/ 100
Ladies
231= Stuart Tolley EE135698 |C* Senior 13 9/ 12/ 10 44/ 100
Mens
233 Toni Dixon EE141780 C* Senior 16 12 28/ 50

Ladies
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SuperVeteran
Layout 1 2 3 4
Targets| 25 25| 25/ 25
# T/0 |Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 Steve EE19160 AAA SuperVeteran 25/ 23 18| 21 87/ 100
Brightwell Mens
2 Andy Seaman |EE102937 |AA SuperVeteran 22| 21 22/ 19/ 84/ 100
Mens
3 John Bidwell EE5719 AAA SuperVeteran 200 22, 19, 21 82/ 100
Mens
4 Robert Palmer |EE27697 A SuperVeteran 15/ 23| 22| 20 80/ 100
Mens
5 Adrian Balham |EE69348 AA SuperVeteran 22| 16, 22| 18 78/ 100
Mens
6 Tony Leonard |EE88361 B SuperVeteran 18 20/ 20 18 76/ 100
Mens
7= Nigel Lane EE132782 |A SuperVeteran 18 21| 18 18/ 75/ 100
Mens
7= Robert Hibbert |EE137504 |B SuperVeteran 19, 18 18 20, 75/ 100
Mens
9 Kevin Childs EE36385 A SuperVeteran 17, 19/ 20 18 74/ 100
Mens
10 Graham EE65968 B SuperVeteran 20/ 16 16/ 21 73/ 100
Ferguson Mens
11 Nicholas EE86372 B SuperVeteran 18 22| 18 14 72/ 100
Williamson Mens
12= James Bishop |EE31343 C SuperVeteran 18 16/ 22| 15 71/ 100
Mens
12= Roy Clayton EE22272 A SuperVeteran 19, 18 19 15 71/ 100
Mens
14= Charlie Avery |EE28464 A SuperVeteran 16/ 19/ 20/ 15 70/ 100
Mens
14= David Wincott |EE105986 A SuperVeteran 21 18 19 12 70/ 100
Mens
16 John Mitchell EE5000 C SuperVeteran 15/ 20/ 16/ 18 69/ 100
Mens
17 Trevor Brown |EE97420 C SuperVeteran 200 17, 16, 15 68/ 100
Mens
18= Brian Taylor EE107159 [C* SuperVeteran 17/ 14| 18| 17 66/ 100
Mens
18= Ian Beckwith EE18192 C SuperVeteran 19 17/ 19 11 66/ 100
Mens
18= Jonathan Howe |[EE103190 B SuperVeteran 19/ 14| 16, 17 66/ 100
Mens
18= Neil Bedingfield |[EE61857 A SuperVeteran 200 19 17, 10 66/ 100
Mens
18= Trevor Surridge EE127041 |C* SuperVeteran 16/ 18| 16/ 16 66/ 100
Mens
23 Janet Galland EE118452 B SuperVeteran 18 15/ 13 19 65/ 100
Ladies
24= Edward Waite |EE105871 A SuperVeteran 17, 17| 16, 14 64/ 100
Mens
24= Graham Mcleod EE24969 A SuperVeteran 200 13 16, 15 64/ 100
Mens
26 Colin Jago EE65565 A SuperVeteran 18/ 13| 14| 18 63/ 100
Mens
27 Nigel Mitchell EE57270 C SuperVeteran 15 13| 18 16, 62/ 100
Mens
28= Ronald Adair NI155E C* SuperVeteran 18 15/ 13| 14, 60/ 100

Mens
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28= Sam King EE83204 A SuperVeteran 16, 14| 14 16, 60/ 100
Mens

30= Ben Malecki EE17439 C SuperVeteran 17, 11| 16, 14 58/ 100
Mens

30= Keith Riley EE82336 C SuperVeteran 14/ 14| 15/ 15 58/ 100
Mens

32 Larry EE100324 B SuperVeteran 13/ 17| 15/ 12/ 57/ 100
Armitstead Mens

33= Jim Grant EE9S0057 C SuperVeteran 17, 12| 17, 10, 56/ 100
Mens

33= Michael Wragg |EE123787 A SuperVeteran 17, 11} 16/ 12| 56/ 100
Mens

33= Nick Webster EE36743 B SuperVeteran 15 14| 16/ 11 56/ 100
Mens

36 Nicola Heron EE89683 A SuperVeteran 15 16/ 11 13 55/ 100
Ladies

37 Paul Bastable |EE138213 |C* SuperVeteran 15 13| 12| 14| 54/ 100
Mens

38 Terry Harris EE66730 C* SuperVeteran 13) 11} 16/ 10 50/ 100
Mens

39 Timothy EE127073 |C SuperVeteran 14 9/ 10 8/ 41/ 100

Dawson Mens
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Veteran
Layout 1 2 3 4
Targets| 25 25 25/ 25

# T/0 |Name CPSA Class |Cat Total

1 Mark Bowes EE109720 |AAA  Veteran 23/ 24| 25| 23| 95/ 100
2= Roger Deacon EE88852 AA \I\;I(Str:asran 24/ 23 23/ 18 88/ 100
2= Shaun Stacey EE63158 AAA \I\j:tnesran 24, 20, 22| 22| 88/ 100
4= Adrian Miles EE103341 AA \I\j:tnesl"an 24, 22/ 22 19 87/ 100
4= George Digweed |EE12652 AAA \I\;I:tnesran 22, 22| 24 19 87/ 100
4= Kevin Jobling EE10320 AA \I\;Ieegasran 22/ 22 23/ 20 87/ 100
4= Pietro Mastroeni EE102643 AAA \I\;leetr:asran 23| 22, 22| 20 87/ 100
4= Stuart Clarke EE27222 AAA \I\j:tnesran 21 24, 21 21 87/ 100
9= Andy Moon EE38554 AAA \h/4:tr]eian 22/ 23| 18| 23| 86/ 100
9= David Gooding EE96459 AA \I\;I:tr:asran 22| 19 23| 22 86/ 100
9= Paul Lovick EE87112 AA \I\;I:tr:r"an 23/ 20 24/ 19 86/ 100
12= Ivan Reid EE27 AA \I\j:tnesran 22| 20, 22| 20/ 84/ 100
12= Julian Freeman EE86511 AAA \l\//l:tr:esran 23, 21 21| 19| 84/ 100
12= Nicholas Rees EE111041 |AAA \l\;l:tr:asran 23, 18| 23| 20/ 84/ 100
12= Phil Smith EE26380 AA \I\;lstr:asran 20, 20/ 23| 21| 84/ 100
12= Richard King EE24962 AAA \I\;leetnesran 24, 24, 19 17, 84/ 100
12= Steve Lovatt EE105738 |AA \l\//l:tr(]esran 23, 19/ 22| 20/ 84/ 100
18= Anthony Dean EE12923 AAA \l\;l:tr:asran 21, 19/ 23| 20/ 83/ 100
18= Paul Thomas EE113492 AAA \I\;I(Str:asran 22/ 20 21/ 20 83/ 100
18= Trevor Bell EE42374 AA \I\;leetrésran 23| 22/ 20/ 18 83/ 100
21= David Lidbetter EE131705 |A \l\j:tr:esran 17/ 23| 23| 19/ 82/ 100
21= Guy Robinson EE133084 A \l\j:tnesran 21, 22| 20/ 19/ 82/ 100
21= Martin Butcher EE128040 A \I\;I:tr:asran 22/ 22 22/ 16 82/ 100
21= Wayne Parker EE139534 |A \I\j:tr:asr"an 200 21, 22| 19 82/ 100
25 Sean Crutchfield |EE132588 |B \I\j:tr;sran 19, 23| 22/ 17 81/ 100
26= Andrew Clifton EE73876 AAA \h/4:tr]eian 20, 21, 20/ 19/ 80/ 100
26= Clive Scase EE122193 |AA \l\;l:tr:asran 19/ 18| 21| 22| 80/ 100
26= Darren Elliott EE112700 A \I\j:tr:asran 200 24 18 18 80/ 100

Mens
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26=

26=

26=

26=

33

34=

34=

34=

37=

37=

37=

37=

41=

41=

41=

41=

41=

41=

41=

41=

50=

50=

50=

50=

50=

50=

50=

50=

50=

50=

Edward Wilkinson |[EE60680
Kevin Howland EE36413
Michael Neate EE21303

Nicholas Portlock '[EE100978

Peter Mayhew EE121536
Ian Gander EE108297
Lee Newman EE99993
Simon Arbuckle EE82173
David Curtis EE144679

Jennie Cartwright |[EE121940

Peter Cantrill EE115519
Peter Mylam EE28522
Brian Eccles EE115634
Christopher EE24153
Douneen

David Rollason EE19727
Guy Watson EE88677
Lee Fisher EE133926
Mark Dale EE119357
Ryan Johnson EE130206
Steven Csehi EE82796
Tim Connolly EE65100
Alex Higgs EE125603
Andrew Seirlis EE143387
Colin Burrows EE122607
Keith Smith EE16608
Laurence Fisher |EE89790
Mark Langford EE93902

Matthew Sheppard EE99919

Miles Machin EE66809
Nigel Gilder EE74086
Philip Patch Www311

A

AA

AA

AA

AA

AAA

AA

C*

AA

Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Ladies
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens

/

23

20

20

23

19

19

20

20

19

19

22

21

19

17

21

20

18

20

21

17

21

17

19

18

21

16

16

18

20

19

17

>
200 19
19, 20
20, 18
18 20
21 21
19, 20
20, 18
21 20
18 20
20 20
18 19
16/ 20
18 17
18 19
17, 21
19, 20
22, 18
19, 19
17, 17
21 21
14 23
17, 21
18 20
20 19
14, 21
200 20
18 21
22| 16
15/ 19
19, 20
20, 20
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18

21

22

19

18

20

20

17

20

18

18

20

21

21

16

16

17

17

20

16

17

19

17

17

18

18

19

18

20

16

17

80 /
80 /
80 /
80 /
79/
78 /
78 /
78 /
77/
77/
77/
77/
75/
75/
75/
75/
75/
75/
75/
75/
75/
74/
74/
74/
74/
74/
74/
74/
74/
74/

74 /

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100
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60= Adrian Johnson EE110744 | AAA Veteran 21 19 19 14 73/ 100
60= Andrew Beamish |EE30677 AAA \I\j:tnesran 21 15 17, 20 73/ 100
60= John Oates IM33 A \l\//l:tnesran 18| 16/ 21| 18 73/ 100
60= Stuart Burgess EE119150 A \I\;I:tr;sran 21 15 20/ 17 73/ 100
64= Jonathan Plant EE80872 B* \I\j:tr:asran 21, 16, 19 16, 72/ 100
64= Martin Nobbs EE147074 |A \I\j:tré:sran 20 18 19 15 72/ 100
64= Nick Brace EE142481 B \l\//l:tr:as;‘an 18| 15| 17| 22| 72/ 100
64= Russell Coo EE116099 B \l\?:tr:asran 21, 19, 16, 16/ 72/ 100
64= Sean Hopper EE126277 A \I\;I:tr:asran 19 16/ 19 18 72/ 100
69= Albert Bovingdon |EE69840 A \I\;lthnesran 16/ 18 18/ 19 71/ 100
69= Dean Porter EE127428 B \l\//l:tr(]asl"an 20, 16/ 20/ 15/ 71/ 100
69= Gregory Redman |EE106590 (C* \I\;I:tr:asran 19/ 18 18| 16/ 71/ 100
69= Mark Kettel EE27999 A \l\;leetr:asran 19, 20/ 16, 16, 71/ 100
73= Graham Perrin EE80755 A \I\;leetnesran 17, 15 18 20 70/ 100
73= Tan Jago EE95773 B \I\j:tnesran 18 17, 18 17, 70/ 100
73= James Mcguire EE129598 B \I\;I:tr:asran 19 17 18 16, 70/ 100
73= John Rogers EE118317 C \I\;I:tr:asran 22/ 18 18 12 70/ 100
73= Kevin Skinner EE122065 B \I\j:tr:r"an 16 19 19 16 70/ 100
73= Richard Pinch SS3175 B \I\j:trésran 200 22 16/ 12 70/ 100
73= Tim Sayer EE134500 B \l\//l:tnesran 16/ 19/ 17/ 18/ 70/ 100
80= David Wadley EE139771 B \l\?:tr:asran 15/ 18| 18/ 18/ 69/ 100
80= Mark Bush EE146981 C* \I\;I:tr:asran 15/ 21 16/ 17/ 69/ 100
80= Mark Smith EE140626 |A \I\;leetr:’ran 18/ 15| 19/ 17/ 69/ 100
83= Mark Hudson EE129268 A \l\//l:tr:asr"an 16/ 19/ 15 17/ 67/ 100
83= Paul Dobson EE116798 A \l\?:tr:asran 18| 17/ 15/ 17/ 67/ 100
85 Peter Woodliffe- |EE129540 B \I\;I(Str:asran 21, 13, 15 17, 66/ 100
Thomas Mens
86= Andrew Anderson EE107279 B Veteran 17, 17 18 13/ 65/ 100
86= David Ward EE121364 B \l\j:tnesran 16/ 16/ 17, 16/ 65/ 100
86= Eamon Kelly EE126927 |C \l\?:tnesran 16/ 15/ 19/ 15 65/ 100
89= Doug Vidler EE106013 |C \h;l:tr:asran 13| 20/ 16/ 15 64/ 100
89= Linda Pearson EE103539 B \I\;leetr:r"an 18 19/ 15 12| 64/ 100

Ladies
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91= Mr AR Hawkins EE64712 B Veteran 18/ 14 17| 13| 62/ 100
Mens

91= Andrew McWhirter |[EE145118 Cx* Veteran 14/ 16/ 17| 15 62/ 100
Mens

91= Ian Humphreys EE104234 B Veteran 16/ 15 16/ 15 62/ 100
Mens

91= Natasha Vadasz EE105601 B Veteran 18 17/ 14, 13 62/ 100
Ladies

91= Steve Williams EE71884 C* Veteran 16/ 20 14| 12| 62/ 100
Mens

91= Stewart Keen EE114944 A Veteran 12 19/ 13 18 62/ 100
Mens

97= Anders Lindstrom SW1553618 A Veteran 12 16 14 19 61/ 100
Mens

97= Ian Johnson EE115393 C* Veteran 17 15 15 14 61/ 100
Mens

97= Nick Adams EE132643 B Veteran 17 14 16 14 61/ 100
Mens

100= David Johns EE72013 C Veteran 16 14 15 15 60/ 100
Mens

100= Roger Grimshaw |EE131771 C Veteran 17 16 14 13 60/ 100
Mens

102= James Hancox IM84 C Veteran 14 18 14, 12 58/ 100
Mens

102= Keith Harvey EE123653 B Veteran 16 10/ 23 9 58/ 100
Mens

102= Timothy McCarthy |[EE125526 |B Veteran 18 12 13| 15 58/ 100
Mens

105= Mark Taylor EE125123 B Veteran 17/ 14 13| 12| 56/ 100
Mens

105= Stephanie Harvey [EE120080 |C* Veteran 18/ 15 15 8 56/ 100
Ladies

107= David Green EE128552 B Veteran 11, 12 16, 15 54/ 100
Mens

107= Jason Gibson EE128558 C Veteran 11 14 11 18 54/ 100
Mens

109= Robert Scotford- |EE146089 C Veteran 13 15 12 12/ 52/ 100
Smith Mens

109= Stephen EE145106 B Veteran 14 15 13 10 52/ 100
Blanchard Mens

111 Nigel Fowkes EE100999 C Veteran 16 10 17 5/ 48/ 100
Mens

112 Mark Eastman EE150738 C* Veteran 14 12 8 8 42/ 100

Mens



